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23, 0T AF HJ008:31.3.2020 %6 SHERADIAVEONON K) UYEJER In SRS ¢

SN
BRWONT, TFOWORAT QeRIBN TowSA 3135633 BRBYTD ONES,

> Bewo 30R: ©R.36,774/—

Aeo 30”3 DF001:31.3.2020 %6 s ADIA] 00.36,774 /- facf%, 3
BRWONZ, AF TOWOFTE, AUoBN TRSROYT N,

6. IRT ONS Tone |3 z:mwgpneéo 023,35,233.80

01 |C%.20.8. 8.80.2.00 14,535.50
02 |3JP30T A®TT RO (FeOT FEe0) 900 /-
03 [=,3 301, (3603 3ed) 3,700/-
04 w@§ 3o  ( 3.20.2.00) 16,200 /-
05 | 3980 &)ﬁr%és 41,700/-
06 |er.0.%. (30T Beded) 1,77,205.30
07 | 283z0BRXRNT =3 45,993 /-
08 | eNTonmo Bewed 35,000/-

a.;&&eas oR. 3.35,233.80

Ros3 01 0om 07 22)000DH ROWYTY FWOCRATY, Twne T B0
08 HToTFHD Te3ed AT, VRNOR DT Ted SOIPOATIZIT.

ToWE TTEAE  FOTHFBY  ANT  SeXFTONY  FLICWAT,  PRITT[,
Sod  RINYR  ToRIRBeTNLIT. TE  SonEL BOIT  BOBD WSS
ROTHFTY  ROWOFTEY BB0P, ATHAY ROWY TITTYOD  TISTED b
YIRT BeIE ¢ TPR TWRSRTY, B 030D W FRTY BPOWE[IINRDY.
0T TIT [TOODY B3 Wi THTLIW YAFTL FTOCPH/DH  DTONEY,
ATIRY TOBWSTY O3 TIE 650%71@0@63@@@ 8 Wi e%é)mmj eS%ﬁda
mm ROWOPTL  AOL 03w wadeD QO3B mém»m 31363) afmcéeb
RRWAT. 88 I} 653 e-mé

890%:31.03.2020 ﬁé WRTOWTO B ADIAN] 0.35,000/~ facf%, 3
BRWOTD  HODT TWNYOTLR  BNOWNTTOT,  DJTHD  JFOODY
DO3TDTITT ADFH  WINYNOT BN BT, NPT umﬁ?m aéamwm
éem@oﬁaw ROZR CSDD&DMGQD &*%&@%m odaaﬁc’sdﬁcﬁ 3 zoﬁ T0dedR ©nE
B wmo@o o 5TBBONT, FTH aiwcém\w ST /»\---.;f\‘?\
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0730878 Z0onE s392 Sw. 82,02,400/-

TRTOPT ews Tw. 52,02,400/-n%0 9w, TFT TIIY Te.30 ©F =I®
3N, oSRPTe  DWE AP QD003 31.03.2020 'c"é SwR. 82,02,400/-n%d
BOODTOIR. B W D[ [YAYT,  STI03eTI  Begodd
TOBTTRATITT.

Os.wz;z@rﬂeé BeIed Tw. 2,51,600/—

TOT0RT Wd Tw. 2,20,400/- ﬁe?cf%, @k‘i OZY Tw. 3,95400/- NEd
uﬁooﬁwﬂcﬁ%, S®. 3,64,200/- e, 6:92,323®Fﬁ@?ﬁ TOWSATY, Hmwos: 31.03.2020 'c"é
Sw. 2,51,600/—- N @ajéarﬁ@?ﬁ TOWSTLD IFONTIRE. oS WO mgwmel
s03® WITYoDe WPHFNAYR TVSTL ARWAT. LOOT WFeF TLONY LIVLONWD
BROTNR[OTY WO [RITI, ABFTOT @2@5@% AOR TRFODRPT BRT &8 Wi
I @ns;

09.05°.30°. Q5. PR mémdmdd aagpé eIl R, 5,000/-

TIOORT e TR.5,000/- 1YY, TET OTY oIRRTE RI[IP-WE
once OToos: 31.03.2020 T 6:90323'6_1 3® 5000/ ReL T@ITLO eWE QAT
Q03® mgasmol FRBSC TOHCDY, TORSIN/ BRODOLT JIIBLOTD e%é 935533
B[IRTED BRIT.

10. =33 =033 Tw. 23,00,000/-

TRT0L s Tw.22,00,000/- newy, AWO I3Y 3 ﬁoﬁ@m?ocj
8.1,00,000/- qué:?; $08% [ &)O@C’%, 8900%:30.03.2020 T @Oéé'c‘;
3%.23,00,000/- Rsh momwdﬁcf%, <ac$'c"é BT T BOIWOAT), ToY QWIT,
33 D[RO xoz'gpomocﬁ TOTWICIPNRBCTT  BRWONY. Slatslelw QBT &R0
S00B0DB B[NEFBORFYTR BT,

BRWOT—4 RTINS TR. 4,27,545/-

> e%éw@i@ecjm Y, — 3.78,525/-

RAT0 OIY TRTOPT W% Tw. 551985/ AV TRF IIY Tw.
523,920/~ p@SACRNTY Tonw WO mIIY Te.3,50,460/- N¢ ©[mS 3O
LT003: 31.03.2020%‘; ow. 3,78,525/- nsd momwd@mgd B0 R[e2nQ 2019-
205 w7 STodneTTe B, BATDHIBA wL9F DRITIH, YRHG AN
CRALD BIOLTELD BRUWAT.

/. 020393
F. fg: 0132925
Lio’r(ws&-zz
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> [OB[PS 30N L.B.0F. THr.49,020/-

A0 mOSY TRTOHT  wpE Tw. 42,488/- L @wy, IBO xITY
3.20.2.00 / 8603 FeIe0cOoT Tw. 10,87,555/— nY wd ©ncy, dwe. 10,81,023/-
ned  TT30IWN HoOT  mOT WX FeWI0IWN  DTOE: 31.03.2020%
T0.49,020/- P[SRLD wod I, ATO I STTOBeeETo BegodY BT
m%% BOWORATOZ, BT TYNTD), TOBWBBALVYOQ. ad% FOWORATOS,
BRINYTY, BRBSE TRWER, BTRRRPILY THIBLO ZRWRT. QUBSODTDH 38
BRTT e TOB T WG AQRATY BOWOFTTUROOT TR TR Aoeln
TOWSIL TIATL AAT.

WDWOT-5 TTTS 30 TS Ty TS SR 33,71,48,652.08

» 2017-183¢ mIR dw. 16,70,12,945.41

330 mOTY Se-31.08,14876.45 1i¢ edeqdodnqy, T.e-14,38,01,931.04 R,
DTORNOBST emcé’zeéﬁ@:)mﬁ e mwmﬂmgd. DT0T 31.03.2018@ 35.
16,70,12,945.4]1 [DTOROTBST emcé’aezm@?mﬂ IDE [IOTBED LB Padagcﬁ

> 2018-193¢ OR dw. 11,27.98,001.70

p3Ints m@d@ Cp-28,77,68,746/— N% ?:3@@%03362, C»-17,49,70,744.30 mﬁ&&
DTONOBST emcé’aeéﬁ@?mﬂ WDE mcseroﬂdogcﬁ. HT00F 31.03.201961 TR.
11,27,98,001.70 SR0T000B$T emcéwﬁ@&mﬂ WDE [PTBED B @dagd.

» 2019-203¢ mOR dw. 5,73,37,704.97

ATO ITY Tw. 26,36,89,932.16 N¥ AHTT 330 QB/BADO STLORNED
V), WTROBVET  WHEBNRT ABTT  dFed, ITeed DB, TwIwN T
20,63,52,227.19 0wDF  B[PBORNNST.  OT00F 31.03.20206& ow. 5,73,37,704.97
ROTOIOTVYT YT EBNITON DWW S[RIL 0 BB

TORNOBET qﬁéoﬁmecé’gesﬁe;o ROO Seaur3odB ATFT 83D IR, B.2.90.
BRCAFT STTOODNED T 83T 2uE3) BTODROT  FOREA, ITO BTOHTY
REET  d3eo, 30Wed B TiT FTOORFFRAVMON  aNDF TR mgme;m&
TN BTO der F0DBODY é@eéxmmgc’).

PTAODD "023:38(9) TOZ Fomd FWI0R LRBRCTT THODTE 3Fed
AO0T  odmyTBe D[, TREIFZL. T & IOHeS  mODFITIATR,
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OPI|IARVDE  TRJFTY  FOTD  AWI0N  [WOT Q[ONYRY,  WORA
ODBRTI TRT SoITPe [, TP FORITT),

ATT0 DOTNYOT To=IILD 0d Q= draweﬁ:nol IMToHo3 mi@ﬁ
20L3eTT 08 ROTD  BA-WIRD F:BODY  SRVAVIYI  FTFHIY.  FOTNRW
$3o DO, ToWSATE VP, FOTWORFTRY IR TW RO  B[IAWD
BREH BPTT DTOTOREE, AWRDY. STFOOW JTRRT 83 AHOD oees
[P, BOZOIN OPOFre mo@aci) m&oﬁmﬁdm ONCIASTHIW oi@oﬁo 3230300
wéwowﬁoédo@ci) QO moodmﬁd 85 w1} Toded @ﬁé BIOATFYTR.

WRWOT-6 FTVOID, L2y TR. 1,24,270/-

ROOF  WWIF  S[TO0DY Q[OATRTOZ, & IFW.  INE  IRF
méoéaaojaradram@zmb, BOY FHTOT CRDRAODY Q., BDIVIRID TRT QW
BRA.DF. QOPT 64 T ©ROPY ITTWWS dTEd AP DT VTTIF 30T LX)
RWTRRNT Wi} QeIPTH érirao@ci) QODT 68T DeTYy  AWOODBOOW
RT3 EN m@w TEOTIR), w@ Na'beé TR TWRBED esdeeﬁmﬁd ROZ 0P
SBRYZ DOBY BV NOQj 4 @ TET (43¢ @Y TN %) Ie.l8 TR w@
TORY BIRL TIBELD asarcm ér{rao@d% 28 W dw. 1,24,270/- wwm
[REW P YO, ST TOD AT, TOR, L) BN RO W) B FF
2005-06 3 BpedRBSONT.

3 &oO3 dd@oﬁa@ RORZOH Be3ed 3THONY DVTHIW, X WBNATHITVT
QNOTD SPISCONT. TTIO w@m é% FOOL draéa’g) modmd@d py[nte} "?@53@03&.@
BRPOPIOIRNT  BoTRRF BRTF FToRode  [NOWR/3BT. B WA aracéeﬁe
QODTPIEIOT AT ARWRT. STOOT 30 JROD  20I0NYT TR0
RRWOT édu ab%éojam BIOWRITOZ T RCTORZT WWFIY.

TOODWOOT B3 dramm:n WINPT "?ijﬁde A, wgw@o%
xdbodmd SIS *’%aﬁcﬁ drazwﬁ:n TRRSAT @@mbo\’oﬁa R TTN [P
B3 BRWOND, VTR a‘mcéeb ﬁabé)c%a@ci).

WRWOF-6 wvvE Tw. 4,25,99,979.05

HTo0F: 31.03.2019 % 8. 3,91,04,779.55 Ny euos fadod c@3ReoONR 2019-
203 ZOT ﬁa;goé éas%d 300030 . 34,95,199.50 N Xed msgd 5.
4,25,99,979.05 ﬁ@?méd.

BRE I3 xmrdﬂ deed T2 BReUNYR),  HOLROT BOZ 030
@m~®~é@oc§3 wocﬁ wdéojaoé STROD VBT 0030NA é\faemd JBFOT %sa
DO 30DB é\faemd 373003083 wd@ JRWONT wﬁ SYol) @wﬁeﬁ
BOAQTRTOOT &5 T9BOH BRWOTD FTITB/FYNT DO WRTIOD TBRNY,

’ 7393 N U,
“ i r\a 0132925
..301{%7“"”
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SANES
WO -1 IR ey, ow. 27,313/~

WP QT SRT TRNTY
©.1(1) Feog 828e00DY 9,518/~
©.1(2) 8 %.ao.%).ebo.mﬁ@) 17,630 /-
€.1(3) AN .EST.OTF. PR 165/-

widy OR. 27,313/-

DTOWOBET IR DTPAT  FONY  WOPRBRFNIET  INTD Sy

NB0NY  QTLeTINT. c%@w@éxraecsaa RePoNY WorY  0F00#:03.09.2020 TO
30T, 3e3e00DY IND dey, Bw.25,375/- B WOSeIZRN To¢ AWIT.

WO — 2 WROT BN, ow. 9,16,64,353.34

> 30I0DYH aple 2003Nnsh Bw. 1,54,44,293.50

3 %o DT IRT SRRYY
1 VT, LHOT Fe0T, 30 wod 093 13,95,039.31

2oy B2 WOVNWD / 9T ROVNGY 3¢07
3e3e0 Toro JoA3NY 3VIN

2 1,40,49,254.19

Wt . 1,54,44,293.50

8500%:31.03.2020 éé TTOOBYT 6%71@;@(.2 e 89RRT wasosf

v3nYY Tw. 1,54,44,293.50 Sy QTIT.
dosgpomd  Bey  ATFTT  Fe0r  OFNYY wPaIonT,  [EHed

[RDEWFTH  BoOOW, wWedwed WTL  WeFTDH 3 ITTY WG
TVRYTOOT FOZR STOH WNTT. 8% 2R FRIBLD TRWAT.

» X3T0 $3E0 D WOT YVPTIOD Wo3NY DY, Twe. 7,62,20,059.84

3 30 QRT dj‘:gé
1 VET WOF TCOT TGO 5,84,21,194.28
2 ZONTRTD 282 ZRC—3TTeLIT* 23,08 88.,46,978.04
3 SRS LROT & Q0ROID 24,35,884.79
4 83.2.%. méoﬁari%ﬁo 7 65.16,002.73
2 7562,20,059.84
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BoOF 83T oo, ABTT VTROTWEY)  AmTT 3T A [RPOS
BRBLRTDIT,  BFOFTT 65’656‘5%053 ABTO 3T QD [ARRIOD wrj\
BIESODZ), AT FOTIN TN ROITY LVPTOD 00BOD, ITTH &TW
BRBD OJ00F 03.09.2013 TOW IVT ZOTD RN BLOD 56&’)&)2—'5&5%053 29
EHOBNTY YVPTVOD 27930, 3BODNHIT. Haeos: 31.03.2020 3 2t de
mg dw. 7,62,20,059.84 ﬁ%ﬂdbgd.

30T BE3eOR HOWORAT 60 aplery 309 /090D O3NY TTOLFT 208,
SRFT [AFTY ST %0 DWDF ma Q3008 31.03.2020 % Qe)NE @Jdo
éu%m 21} mo%d "”wododa T, I0IWORX  TOBIT, doo 003 aaea
BPRBHOBTLZVT. LROT  TOX e,.ofo%mf ADLIA asaof ww*awﬁdoﬂ@ocj
T3Re8T0 BID[, BT TBODSONT. éeocﬁ Fedeon owoﬁfocj mo%ome a33nen
BRJOD TEIODHT), IoIwOr» BTN TTOR ONSRTB.  S0IP m@jm RROFO
B8NV, TBNY F[ODODY ONSIPNT.  ATO WITY WPWIDTBINT B.2.2.
mzsoﬁo, TOwINT, O, z%%téwm@mdo, DIVEP T BRTY B.R.4. ADISEMPE
8.8.50), BROOTR, & JNT Wil 8RReE3 Y BeITY [ SNHIT.
TR TR,

A0 mIZY aplely :353%053 3’9§Dﬁ¢§% 0&cOTeDN 3 donY doeg@%
TP VPRIT ITFT 3 Y zﬁﬁéﬂ@;o SNOCFTEOTONTE QTP FOWY WORTR,
330 z%%omﬁ ROFRTR), O3, BZTT 330 D Q0T H/RNRSE BIP TBEOTY,
903 NO FNPOT a@céée BRRTDS mwm BTOAWEOZ BRWFTING. ooo@a
Exle[aloMIJ] Nmzf%ﬁ)cgdra ITITNL  TROWOFE  TPREZROALRDY, B P
TVY. AT, BOWONAT dekF IR Tpowordd [TPBED AT,

9RWOT — 3 BABINY TR, 53,59,92,744.99
1. ZHeoonres cw. 10,71,050 /-

[TO RIOTY XPPTe HBRP-DWF SNT TR BVODF[OT, 5 TEOD
ANG NDEINRROT NONﬁeo’@ BRTWNATR, ARNYY BOFPOTD ~o~oja GOV ALY
TOOBYT RON dm;o&mv wwbcém [RW¥T. m&“mom@ odro@cﬂe
NONOijD WD WOBRITY TR IRBNIW  VNFIIQT TR, mende
é@céﬁfocj T TEOBJI, WTR), IBD dF BH SRDJID ART. Hed T
DWTNGT), TOSCOIN LITRIVZOY.

H00%: 31.03.2020 © @OS% 7 moF ROAZNYY Tw. 10,71,050/- Fedonsd

® 132)
3RBNATRY, AnTY 5 FOFT ofom Hed  BRFRIeEF OPILROQ. ;| Wi
No»zuocjugi ToT oﬁ)wo&)ﬁ —’3 BITO BRA ReT> AU LBeLT, TWOPL
RIS o) &“m :Saao&ﬁ eﬂ%:’@?xoed‘r OBOHONY  BOWOTTE  Ted

AN ‘fm
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BT QBT AYT,  BOJeOIR  TOHDIRILY ARVIFTR, YoDHITR odwe
FHIYRYOY, 7 oW FoRRY HE oBE, 0T A, BoNIRDd B[O TT
OTY Te. 60,000/~ AL @e‘bdowm‘% TBODSONT.

2. msoasg aRCHo BeRedned Tw. 53,34,43,393/-

830 IT FeRdNG TToRsm Sy, Twe. 49,88,42,454/- N0 ARy, BT
ITY TR, 28,99,061/- ©RH RONT T8 30y IeRBNI, HoTAT TAWD TR
3,75,00,000/- &3 QT BeTeINYY BpBNTRNE. Om00s: 31.03.2020 T e—ooééi
SOTVOBYT Fe0T FeeD .3V Beased TR, 53,34,43,393 /- ROTIT.

T3 IT owornyg 3 (2) | 008 3(2) 120[TVR D[ORT  dedur 0D
DEMN Be3ed [pRTT.  FeRTOE  [LODT, AVFLIACINTY, SR BeRINY
DROAIR, W T T QET0.  FeRIwd  DB[T JHZoPIY,  BOIOR
F[OSeOIR wTNATY, 0 IRIZ oY ANITT. JemHod THODIY, ITOA ONSAT.
SRFT JRET @oééi ROWOTITEY LROTT wéwm%@’%@od gexy PR T ReTTD
BRODSVT. ToRe TOBeOJR TRIDBRIHIT. :

3. zmoF I’)O:);ﬂf?g Bezed Swe. 12,35,301.99

ODW0FE-3(3) I JeRTVT DWTNP0ES, 88 SeAFIORRONY TTOLT Lwd
Swe. 12,05,741.99 fad% Eyete) m@&@ 00.29,560/- 71@;5301 mdéﬁod&@gd. HT003:
31.03.2020 T 8:9036%& 2083, cw. 12,35,301.99 ‘adbtid. ANOIATS] Q%&ﬁé&aedi
SegodY  TOWOLAT BTRBORNY B3 TYTOEOZ BeBNAT  S[RINOR B RITE
TBRD TORDVRZED RRBAT. DRTNEY IYTOBROST.

> WAk Beed: T ZosS 1 00T 6 TI/IR AWFT BemsedosmN O
31.03.2020 %& Swe. 8,30,932.99 H%ﬁdatjd SRYNY ma)em%mﬁm& 3eoTy
FEe00NY TOdeOT®W WWOONY TXRD  TRADR)OQ. RZeer
@@&6/@3@@@671% QINT,  TOSedR, FowOoWHEy Bewed  0RITIY
DI,  [RETOZ  BOOOT @@@’6&@@@@ ORHODNY  BOdewRA
TILNTRZY  BRWAGTR, GYONIJTR  03RRP)TE  FAWNZOY. B3
BRJT), BA Q0T TONLFIDZDQ.

> Besieed Bemed: RO, 7 003 12 OITR SeCweed Jemsdodon
HT008:31.03.2020 & S 12,404/~ N0 QI3 9PN ToDRSNTI, §e03
FeleooDQ TOdeOTD VBHODY TORDTRADF QY. RFeEF
@@&6/@3@@&671% QERNYR), TOdedA, FOWOTTE BeIed  OWIT DY,
we20d%, TR0y TodT 6@56:&@@@’@ /a:g@o:og B SN ISTA

o e

Y e R

2 TN

[ [ Mo, 20393 \ ta‘\‘

F.Nop0132925 |, 4
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TORDTRRLY  BRWATTRL  CIPPTE  FRIWFOY. QPNTT), B
DOLNTON BONBAWZOL.

> 00l QRS TEONT COZ; T X0, 13 HODT AONYOT B B
BRODW/BRT,  DRET @@F@@/@R@ﬁ@ﬁ%‘b QRINOR ROWOTHEY
m&)dmﬁa’n NONﬁ@:)od DA, éewsé OBRO'IY DDA, T RETOX
ANeIAT dﬁw@é@mm OTHODY  TOdeOIR TORDIRRLY  ARWAT TR
el levebniergt ojsa@de B éﬁmo@}&@@g w330D DedR B T
3riegwd BRWAT.

> e Wy wekItor: T "o 14 & 15 T Qed DR
2.PWTOR BOROTY  TWTOHT 2wel) Beased . 2,27,665/- ﬁ@d% HJ0T:
3103.2020 & moriode B[OTHI/EOWIF. B FeSmedod  wiy  Feoy
T300DNY DD RINIDRYNY. HOOI  AWNPOT B BRIP)
BROTB/ILTH DXL @@ﬁ@/@@@ﬁ@ﬁ% QRINON  BOWOTHEY
ms&dﬁ@éaﬁa@z xo%ﬁ@od TR Bee3ed 0RFO Y oD T RETOX [VOLT
SBTO3ReFTT VFHODY TOSLOIR TIRWTBALD ARBWATTIR QAYODITA
o3The T FRAOBPROY. STWI0H Fedrk Beg TR Frleved BB,

> mE° Beed: Fd "o 16 00T 19 o 3eoy Feied Tonw TBNEY mE
dex3ed e Tw.13,300/-  AYTy  Qzwos:  31.03.2020 %é Toriodve
BROWF[IDITW.  FeRwed  TdeONYR), 0BZTIY  wodIR, TOdewIR
TOBRW BRADROY. 85 W, ARE TR BRWAT.

> QoER oehmn Bemed: 3 mosd 20 IY dwe. 97,000/- 9T, TR
QO AT, BOMURD (VHRLS™ WOF) T JNT VOTI emcﬁoe%@&ﬁ QBT
goe)) OZ0%: 31.03.2020 I @oéé'oi Sw. 97,000/- TonRode FNOTTOHT.
BATIY ToNOA TOSOIR TIRWTRIL ARWRT TORR TS IRF
FOWOWTYITOOT FOAN TRBERL e 2T B TReIT IIDW,
TED  DOSORIR TORVTJRIL  ARBATTR TodeoTw  @BHODY
TOOCORR ToRDTRAIDPOY.

> wge-de 3 o5 21 TY dwe. 25000/- BT, Toge-rde OPTOR T
DRT 98 Saeéd wc:"&e%g&ﬁ QdeRTy  DFeos:  31.03.2020 % Tonode
xWelaviatelaloviclng

4.XTTT ROPTNE JWOPET %03365 aR3 (2.8.223) TR.2,43,000/-
%00 AOT WTOODY SPAVTWOZ, OF°.BT.OF. PRIT F0T0T° BL
GROMN WWNE @@ Tw. 2,43,000/- 00FIT F0NIF S09Z0H 230 BT0T:

Y
31.03.2020 é/mfcme DODTBOLBT. sprEde B Wi BRT B Qﬁﬂ%@u

N -~
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WRWOE — 4 T das_sp IoonzEned Sw. 7,46,08,335.34
1. ¥ NXTT OBRVONDSET nen Ale) S&%3 T TR. 24,60,000/-

TWOTORT e Tw. 29,10,000/- Q%% rsiete) m@&@) dwe. 4,50,000/— nsd
20PN, OZ03: 31.03.2020 T @oéééé Cw. 24,60,000/- TRROOIRNLD 0
QUBT. B TE 03P F[OWR ONEAT. FTOTY DPRIT ROBNVN
OPRTN BT  ATTO  ONRACHT NN IeDINT WG T&3  TOBZ,
BN TARO  [RBL  FIDIBLO  ReIRT. 0w mc%esé@ergd 3 DO
TORHTL  RRWBRATZAR®Re  ©de m%@é@ﬁ WHPFOTTNTOR wj\ 08Dy
cje)@eﬁ@%&ra%i%@cb e,

2. 200 Twon@Enss Swe. 2,54,663.52

»> P3N meon® Twe. 11,150/-

HODT TOOPFTEFNTRT 3¢ 2.0 . DTTTHON TOTSAT), FBOODTOOT
SReonde TFE TOTY FTorode BOOWEINTY, BT Ted F0IPOATTHT.
SPNHIT. [OOR ONSAT. B3 BT, IR [RR WZ BH BB
HODT TOLNPOT BRB/ATTR, & i CSRPTe T FRAROB wif B[R
QB QY.

> 5?%65 zwonw owe. 1,79,755/-

DTOTOBY B TN X0 TR AIT TWOom Sy Twe. 65,755/~
SRRIR ot 9@, TRZ WOTY Twe. 426,000/~ TZEAT, TwR. 3.12,000/-
udaofmﬁc%, HTv0T: 31.3.2020 éé 3. L79,755/- SERL0 S[RED 98 QST
83 RpIF BRRPCTZT DWW TLOHT), oI F[TON ONSAT.

> BN TZoonz dw. 1,843.52

LODT TUROBE AG B3 BRWOTH TIT TO0ZE XRF[e BT
QO PNON[INT. 83 IVONB O350 ﬁowo@%cﬁ% RO 3IBTBIBLROT
WRRO T[IOTEX RPRBRT.

> Tem ¥ Toon® de. 61,915/
TATOLPT ews Tw. LI5,183/- @), TxF mOIY Tw. 1,06,500/-
TOWSRSONTR, Sw. 1,59,768/~ 03N, OZw0F: 31.03.2020 i% dw. 61,915/-
L8 QITT. B3 FRTF, FRPTZT DWTD TeIoNT, IR0 [IOR ORIAT.
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IO EIT TR, DNRTOT 0T TDOTRY V0L L30nLRTs.

¥TT 2019-20 B¢ WOV Feory 330 Tonp ToBNE ILRIT HwIR-DF 3:8

desdned & (BR. NEY) BF (TR, NEY)
$eor 863ed
Current Liabilities
66%@’6?3\@6;5@ 93350 3,50,460.00 5,23,920.00
méﬁmdéocﬁ ebzgpé Bewed 1,94,250.00 2,01,250.00
A®T0 6:92;55@@@ R 48,300.00
OBN SNONT 30,00,000.00
JBTT AJToT RO 16,26,106.00 16,25,992.00
ADBY D ©TFI 1,38,86,215.00 9,68,959.00
SPBTT &;ﬁf%&s 1,00,200.00 1,00,200.00
BOLDOW %@Bassa R 4,703.00 851.00
BB Beayed 10,000.00 10,000.00
B.R0.Q0F 11,520.00 11,520.00
B.20.05° 4,35,000.00 4,35,000.00
,%&Z)Jo@ @52536333 1,76,00,000.00 23.,33,219.00
Slwnlevelliclela 6,35,680.00 6,35,680.00
5.22.0.8 52,820.00 52,820.00
T BUUED RFF 1,314.00
TOE T %@aésa & 10,863.00 10,863.00
I EATATAY) 18,51,151.50 16,86,742.70
RTHI WO 1,00,000.00
ﬁo&a)&o@ 25:'3% A 76,01,146.00 75,37,062.00
we)g 3on 2,23,800.00 2,23,400.00
% o038 A% 1,314.00
Xezso 30N 36,774.00

5,10,400.00 5,35,390.00
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NNG TOWSNY 0SB BVNOT Weod 3R 10,87,555.00 10,81,023.00
WETOBOTTONT WS 4,15,961.00 4,15,961.00
Fixed Assets

QeBRCTBTED 6,55,654.00
0DOBLLTFTED 9,20,776.00
TWE ) JWeII 1,30,09,439.90
DOBIND 14,27,313.00

JafelaniSleosy 10,004.00
Investments

BeTEINED 28,99,061.00 3,75,00,000.00

Current Assets

méoﬁo é@é

59,16,48,153.23

60,08,61,226.68

pssfple; égse QG 2019-20

25,07,77,680.16

mdmaﬁé =™OONTB

1,77,39,708.26

1,97,38,650.00

2.3 34,83,649.00 35,89,057.00
AT T LT e 15,10,117.00 14,75,158.00
VOTI BNONT 12,48,794.60 12,45,600.00
RBR BoNnE 3,00,000.00
0TI BN 61,29,236.00

BOSToR z;éé BRONT 1,59,768.00 1,06,500.00
R.H.0DR.WE TLI Y 4,50,000.00

LT TOONT 1,77,000.00 2,30,000.00
R.DT.I- BT 1,51,792.00 3,11,073.80
:do:fop Clanlovwiliclela 3,74,83,112.00
TOWNFT TUYD AH (B.GT) 85,904.00 7,28,000.00
Alotalg:pin] NIADIRRNIA 65,900.00

TLIeTIT 3. EF.E3 17,86,068.80
Branch / Divisions

3.50.2.00.830N$R0m 36,30,000.00 39,99,849.00
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3.80.2.00.83¢mo 14,94,929.00 31,09,839.00
3.20.2.00.520503 15,06,000.00 50,57,576.00
3.20.2.00.300NE 7,89,000.00 44,51,337.00

$.20.2.200.30838D

25,02,800.00

33,86,331.00

3.80.2.00.300TRT, 9,42,000.00 36,74,768.00
é.m.%.ao.&ém& 17,94,000.00 53,32,472.00
é.m.g.@o.éwmq 8,24,000.00 30,19,982.00
DTS DEF.ITD c'iofuada 4,00,000.00 96,764.00
Indirect Incomes

woéoﬁS 093 DI Eale) 26,06,973.50

Bewed DoedT w8 3,94,60,766.00

AptETal 1,14,30,346.00

A©To0 WOTWIF 2308&TIB 8,80,431.00

ABTC 200T2EF TOXFT 230T0 21,17,800.00

6%&3 DRF T WHOD 3,44,400.00

BABOT® 60,000.00

Q3¢ LSO 1,31,221.00

Indirect Expenses

6%@ AR TH 5,900.00 17,73,956.00
&ga 301 10,94,744.00
O ﬁe@c—o’ Aptelat dzé& 14,19,040.00
TOJRD FOTD Eﬁae% 8,75,713.00
ABTIT TEF BT, DDA, SedTON

[OLPRS Tonw V33 dz;s: 8,600.00 90,76,890.00
TOT/S AWF T 19,34,342.00
Qe m:«zg @daé@s 4,99,439.00 16,71,961.00
DIXFT 3OTD 27,000.00
8 To3ReTT® Sy, - 3,50,460.00
©36 FTWJ 3,63,602.00

49




TS POz,

71,474.00

DIBE B

15

1,61,068.00

ADTTY D ©TTOZ

1,38,86,215.00

N9 23088 ¥xF

1,76,00,000.00

STRETY, D 2,14,278.00 7,47,767.00
2078830008 28 85,972.00
QAT ONOBNY waraﬁ/md?& 2,77,893.00
233 ﬁzs’w 13,23,366.00 13,20,297.00
9028 1,74,894.00
BPIT /AVTHTIO noos o 3,58,000.00
Seds WIRN, 7,11,135.00
B8 307 IesTee Y, 2,500.00
z)’eméﬁae% 2,26,540.00 98,69,714.00
TRTZ0ES 93,392.00
Education Training and Propaganda

& T ézs’w 23,491.00 13,77,111.00
SEOTT’, C%@,ESDZJOSOC)D =g, 7,54,259.00
ABTIT JTOD 36,250.00 96,13,012.00
8.2.20. éza 7,500.00 34,93,457.00
POXRET TR dzéw 11,13,067.00
ROWE DR v83e FINW 74,921.00 5,18,91,378.00
RZOD TOITED zjta’s 2,555.00 5.87.833.00
BOFIG B8O STWYIIT ézs’w 10,44,526.00
ST d?% 4,46,914.00 7,82,750.00
TOF Fg, 69,674.37
BRYZ DOTBY ﬁz:i\ § 1,08,722.00
SBET DDOTP T 33 17,11,545.00
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3RO oo 9,34,000.00
%)2%063 zde‘ba’% QB xof’ﬁqoaﬁoé@ 79,049.00 69,47,522.00
BRENT - 19 msaémog TOTOT AR 2,00,00,000.00
83.1053@.@365@333&6 ﬁas; 60,000.00 18,30,000.00
83.3.033@.6%65 fsSplovsinty 11,96,000.00
ﬁ.ﬁ.oﬁm.éoméwcs TONTS 2,50,000.00
23.%.000p. 3TT0 #)5‘32% TFTCDTI 30,45,000.00
8.3.05&@.3323@?&53? 7,25,000.00
23.%.000.8TIRTO ZTODTS 24,79,117.00
¢3.35.0000. BUR/OR a’né,g,cﬁ FHONE T 62,485.00 54,65,000.00
23.3.000.20800TTT0 ITONTI 5,00,000.00
23.8.000. RN ITONFI 2,70,000.00
23.5.00%. %)2%06371@; TOWY ATONTI 3,30,10,152.00
23.3.0%0%. @C,Sasojas TR ATVONTS 7,00,000.00
3.7.030. TwoR 2,33?5 75,517.00
?3233?%2}53? 36,029.00 4,92,874.00
A@EIT 80 D 3eRT

CCOETODTONY T INDETTD ﬁaﬁw 57,916.00
TO®S wlN 5,25,100.00
TORTTIRCT DPRENRY Y, 62,500.00

FOCIPEO @&%@Fﬁ@é A 20,000.00

psttenle) 63‘{ 13,18,350.00
WTVBE FOODE T 22,43,364.00
OB%%&’D@QJCS RIOWII W 1,83,625.00 1,30,72,472.00

8 $.20.2.00 (&@@%3)

3eon 363¢0 AR a3

3,20,32,154.00

1,34,82,729.00

mzsoaf 8303

-5

5.20.43,080.82




3.20.2.00.808 Beedned

L Qw3 Bewed /T Besed LR Bewed 29,560.00
2 Q.00.8. 15,000.00
3. 3BRC GPID O 87,807.00 48,300.00
RAR0 VPRFNAOR TRTST BeT wTRD

L 08 / diseds deed 2,70,100.00 2,45,600.00
2. RoTRecdH Besses 70,900.00 68.400.00
3. %58 / TR Beed 54,400.00 50,200.00
4. WBPT, STRIF 7,37,000.00 6,480.00
£.2.2.00.8 =0onIRH

L By oo 1,35,000.00 1,96,000.00
2. BPI, FNOMT 3,14,230.00 3,27,790.00
3. 3R AT VONE 60,000.00 3,30,000.00
TR 333, Swoona

1L22)00nY 12,000.00 12,000.00
8.20.2.00. 2200 BOWISBY FOW2E [odd

L 32% A0 29,01,947.00 29,01,947.00
2. 3@ Sor 1,25,600.00 1,21,800.00
338 301 TNCFTED 3, 30,100.00
4.05090% 3R 1,91,479.00 1,91,479.00
5,223 QT 11,49,200.00 11,34,986.00
659338 3BEVT O _ 2,69,282.00 2,69,282.00
7. 300 284 / m oh\ 83,650.00 55,900.00
8.30600% 3R DO K&a’iﬁfﬁ)z}f 1,304.00 1,304.00
9.e58men, DFR OXReET et 82.995.00 82,995.00
10.8.5.2.90.7% MEIC FBET FOF 18,50,880.00 18,50,880.00
11.%9338 Bom-Toin 4,01,497.00 4,01,497.00

@
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aéd—zsmgmio

l.&eBReITTD 23,150.00 12,500.00
2.00032¢TTTEd 1,44,934.00
3.R0TROOD 2,040.00 1,295.00
3.2.2.00. 200 FYned
1.%2,2)0@ pSIOTAL> 95,597.00 2,77,08,811.00
2.0 JInQesded 18,063.00 7,92,716.00
3.00080 @8l YUTT/ETT ﬁem@ae% 48,250.00
4.%6@6 Sletage] 5,000.00
o Ne3
1. @a%@s-‘m?ﬁ 7,889.00 9,02,672.00
2. IF.A. | R & @aﬁz@s—‘ﬁ@ﬁ 2,500.00 1,89,608.00
Tn 533,
1 %%o@ﬁ@ﬁ 95,407.00
2. v HEReR 1,000.00 1,59,200.00
3. F°AL[OFLEL. @2%@71@7? 400.00 27,600.00
BOLRTN
l. 288 emdcTNﬁd - JeIADINIS! 52,900.00
2. SBRODTON BRI 5,59.,434.00
3. TOTOMOTT BOLRTD 66,000.00
eﬁc%e?sa:a’és a"zir{eéo
1. Qe m@g @daéa@ 2,86,817.00 8,55,006.00
2. BRTEEE DI POTAIF O 1,53,922.00
3. BOBEJIVOOD 42,165.00
4. ©023 49,639.00
ACEEN
5. 830 / mchf ﬁwzéwé /f/“/*\g\\t(;;\ 1,49.301.00 3,11,375.00
6. 330 / WAL AN (0“::\;“‘33’}?/\1)) 6.,51,750.00
*Wp
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7. BT DT SeDI TN, 98,603.00
8. T3, WP QuBANT 0T B 20,720.00
9. 233 B 6,929.00 2,41,113.00
10. 080 FT]T 3,17.810.00
1. @S FPog, 49,900.00
12. @08 Bwe By 66.861.00
13. 3.20.2.00.000 30& T 1.80,440.00
15. 30-23TRRNY /B0TRKT THoy B 4,83,975.00
16. TR0 Fpize e 25.400.00
17. @07 ﬁzi 9,450.82
18. T3, =HTT FRoRE: 2L 3,72,200.00 53,680.00
20. BIRD Y, 80,170.00
21, 3ERGE 55,000.00 68,238.00
23. TR FDODE FTNWD 32,400.00

24. I3 03BEF 2300 2.11,300.00 2,11,300.00
25. Woesy By 27,569.00
26. SeaHzod F[e 1,19,670.00 1,19,670.00
£.9.2.00.8 Smodnd

1. mso'c's AL 74,333.00

2. SRBFRY TOT DY, 80,450.00

3. eBRFRY 30ekes 9, ?‘Pvp'é-’fé“”‘*ia,:; 46,200.00

§3 [ M.NoJ020393\[ &

4. 97 TR0 B, ((i (F;sﬁﬁﬁifi’if)ﬁ) 77,910.00 2.150.00
5. onom EF Swow By NSEe] 8,965.00

6. PRTRRD IIT WHHFNY D, 90,000.00 90,000.00
7. ©o8TY / TR T 2,14,240.00

8. wAN wHHFNRY ITeed e, 31,050.00

9. wuET DéE W 2edF / TFew ©WOBTY 2,150.00
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11933 35000 39,711.00

12.83.8.0%5 2,662.00 2,662.00
13.390F 30 %@aésa AR 2,662.00 2,662.00
TBRT 370 B.a.00 ITed WY),/[BT QT

1. @Z%Fmdo/%é&@ RIPTOS ?SDQ% 6,01,000.00 13,879.00
2. T3 ESJQ% 12,27,835.00 500.00
3. 56653 ?SDQ% 26,23,868.00 5,060.00
4. BTz ?SDQ% 61,41,325.00 2,500.00
5. ©o3TY /T3 T 12,28,485.00 500.00
6. @CSZSO\JDS N‘D%oéé 36,87,500.00 1,500.00
7. B.R.88 31,832.00 12,626.00
8. 233 ﬁzé 2,21,761.00
9. T AV [P 1,35,879.00
10. @288 533&6 92,413.00
11230360 50330 FedT TN, 1,19,204.00
2003830 3.2.200 W0&TI 33,185.00
[3.22000M¢ To3wee BT, 1,01,583.00
14,530 WTTAETON moReS 1,90,000.00
15.@6@63 ﬁzi 2,51,714.00
16.%2&06371@7? d@@@?ﬁ 33 2,30,050.00
17.0008800 TOCFNT, IBRL 3HTA BN

ﬁ?é 1,770.00 4,74,873.00
18.29028 ﬁ?é 22,822.00
19.53, ©3B AAPIRNT Ot F 8,200.00
204033 BF I 2rdE B 19.900.00

21.30083t0 B.2.00 FBWBRET 32d 3,460.00

NT2OBTE IIHT RS aﬁoé:‘uad
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TIOF LB To% DBTOT s0TOOBET 003 56,764.00 4,00,000.00
m?ﬁs—‘o&s: ABTOT méoaf 5,73,026.00 7,54,267.00
FRMRRRNT FOLRT 2,400.00
Qe msg 513633539 daﬁw 1,12,880.00 1,18,746.00
3UE aFd 307 54,195.00
WROT WREA B TR’ 85.00
30T ERTT ROPT AN 500.00
RFO g3 FeoTT oA 33,750.00
QPTOD BedT WG 10,255.00
23T DE 545.00
ATT0 FRI WBRRVRT dzéw 1,100.00 1,800.00
&£308¢3T DNVHCT T ABTOT FOFH 30N 5,03,808.00
A RONERN 96,764.00 96,764.00
2838 &0 1,11,39,59,174.07 1,11,40,41,805.07
BTO, Tore WO Sy 1,09,944.00 27,313.00
28 1,11,40,69,118.07 1,11,40,69,118.07
Bl dh e
(RS wozo¥ Vymodacgss. | SRQTO. oLFREE
T3

For VV G & ASSOCIATES
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

Add:

Add:

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book

Add : Reciepts for the year

Apex Bank Account No.14315, Head Office

Less: Payments for the year

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

(+)
()

(+)

Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book
1)10.10.2016 3,561.00
2)10.04.2017 1,000.00
3) 06.02.2018 454.66
4) 25.03.2019 11,140.00
5) 19.08.2019 1,000.00
Cheque issued
Cheque NdDate Amount
762258|31.07.2018 7,500.00
948538124.12.2018 6,600.00
952098(16.03.2019 5,603.00
342212110.12.2019 250,000.00
342221110.12.2019 150,000.00
28.01.2020 8,500.00
27.02.2020 8,500.00
155760(28.02.2020 5,240.00
155793{30.03.2020 20,000,000.00
155794|30.03.2020 100,000.00
155795|30.03.2020 100,000.00
155796|30.03.2020 100,000.00
155797{30.03.2020 100,000.00
155798|30.03.2020 100,000.00
155799|30.03.2020 100,000.00
155800{30.03.2020 100,000.00
157776|30.03.2020 7,800.00
157777(30.03.2020 6,050.00
157778|30.03.2020 12,343.00
157779|30.03.2020 5,100.00
157780(30.03.2020 89,760.00
157781{30.03.2020 1,632.00
157784(30.03.2020 161,146.70
157783{30.03.2020 31,013.00

101

19,890,328.88

296,336,861.10

316,227,189.98
257,805,995.70

58,421,194.28

17,155.66

584.38349.94
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157787|31.03.2020 43,868.00
157789(31.03.2020 1,865,000.00
157790]31.03.2020 600,000.00
15779131.03.2020 82,000.00
157792131.03.2020 51,000.00
157785(31.03.2020 58,400.00

31.03.2020 1,100.00
157793|31.03.2020 50,956.00
157788(31.03.2020 3,957.00

Less: Cheques deposited but not credited

Cheque NqDate Amount
23.10.2017 7,275.00
31.03.2018 16,800.00
(07.08.2018 8,947.00
06.08.2018 7,100.00
29.09.2018 5,000.00
10.01.2018 3,833.00
14.02.2019 6,089.00
14.02.2019 12,000.00
15.02.2019 12,600.00
15.02.2019 5,800.00
15.02.2019 215.00
15.02.2019 50,000.00
15.02.2019 10,848.00
30,03,2019 14,694.00
30.03.2019 5,044.00
30.03.2019 8,368.00
30.03.2019 5,338.00
30.03.2019 803.00
28.11.2019 500,000.00
04.02.2020 1,000,000.00
04.02.2020 1,200,000.00
04.02.2020 93,000.00
04.02.2020 300,000.00
30.03.2020 6,000,000.00
18.01.2020 - 5,000.00
30.03.2020 33,075.00
31.03.2020 5,000.00
31.03.2020 13,647.00
31.03.2020 27,277.00
31.03.2020 176,790.00
31.03.2020 15,000.00
31.03.2020 3,053.00

03

(+)

24,213,068.70

82,651,418.64



31.03.2020 11,342.00
31.03.2020 1,600,000.00
31.03.2020 1,300,000.00
31.03.2020 1,000,000.00
31.03.2020 1,500,000.00
31.03.2020 800,000.00
31.03.2020 1,000,000.00
31.03.2020 200,000.00
31.03.2020 200,000.00
31.03.2020 1,200,000.00
31.03.2020 1,500,000.00
31.03.2020 5,500,000.00
31.03.2020 1,800,000.00
31.03.2020 4,800,000.00
31.03.2020 1,800,000.00
31.03.2020 800,000.00
31.03.2020 400,000.00
31.03.2020 3,000,000.00
31.03.2020 2,000,000.00
31.03.2020 2,300,000.00
31.03.2020 1,000,000.00
31.03.2020 4,300,000.00
31.03.2020 6,300,000.00
31.03.2020 2,300,000.00
31.03.2020 1,500,000.00
31.03.2020 200,000.00
31.03.2020 600,000.00
31.03.2020 8,300,000.00
(-) 66,763,938.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 15,887,480.64 N

o ’ W @ﬂ/\ () W)?
Prepared by ctountant Intefnal Auditor Accounts Officer
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

Apex Bank Account No.17027 Gandhinagar
Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book

Add : Reciepts for the year (+)

1,214,105.99

23,304,686.00

Less: Payments for the year

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

24,518,791.99
23,096,522.00

1,422,269.99

4,105,073.00

Add: Cheque issued

Date Cheque No. | Amount

27.03.2020 932519 91,621.00

27.03.2020 169791| 3,916,707.00

31.03.2020 2,016.00

31.03.2020 3,993.00

31.03.2020 1,020.00

31.03.2020 80,216.00

31.03.2020 9,500.00 (+)
Less: Cheques sent for collection.

Date Cheque No. | Amount

27.10.2018 1,000.00

30.03.2020 15,861.70

30.03.2020 49,000.00

30.03.2020 15,100.00

30.03.2020 21,170.00

30.03.2020 2,105.00

30.03.2020 263,117.00

30.03.2020 205,601.00 ()

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020

5,527,342.99

572,954.70

4,954,388.29

o

N N {

2, O3 ared by ntant Intefnal Auditor
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

BANGALORE CITY CO-OPERATIVE BANK AC. NO.24769

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 3,470,915.70
Add : Reciepts for the year +) 7,947,262.34
11,418,178.04
Less: Payments for the year ) 2,571,200.00
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 8,846,978.04
Add: Cheques issued:
Date Ch. No. Amount
04.02.2020 746683 600.00
04.02.2020 746690 400.00
04.02.2020 746699 1,000.00
27.03.2020 746706  100,000.00
27.03.2020 746707 23,016.00 - +) 125,016.00
8,971,994.04
Less: Cheque sent for collection:
Date Amount
22.01.2016 6,160.00
16.08.2017 6,051.00
01.03.2018 3,200.00
01.03.2018 2,872.00
01.03.2018 8,900.00
01.03.2018 16,087.00
06.08.2018 21,600.00
05.09.2018 30,000.00
07.12.2018 . 31,190.00
10.01.2019 32,881.53
10.01.2019 5,723.00
15.02.2019 10,000.00
30.03.2019 10,000.00
09.03.2019 2,716.00
09.03.2020 3,239.00
31.03.2020 15,660.00
31.03.2020 4,500.00
31.03.2020 5,000.00
31.03.2020 5,000.00
31.03.2020 4,000.00
31.03.2020 7,831.00
31.03.2020 8,000.00
31.03.2020 19,800.00 -) 260,410.53
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 30.03.2020 8,711,583.51
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

KOLAR DCCB AC NO.109805

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book

Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book
Date Amount
01.07.2016 55.00
27.06.2018 2,047.00

Add: Cheques isued:
Date Amount
31.03.2020 48573 1,300,000.00

Less: Amount debited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount

31.03.2020 8,719.00
31.03.2020 12,074.00
31.03.2020 9,900.00
31.03.2020 1,686.00
31.03.2020 7,960.00
31.03.2020 11,128.00
31.03.2020 8,995.00
31.03.2020 19,519.00
31.03.2020 13,652.00
31.03.2020 4,754.00
31.03.2020 15,334.00
31.03.2020 2,001.00
31.03.2020 11,927.00
31.03.2020 19,500.00
31.03.2020 16,000.00
31.03.2020 8,767.45
31.03.2020 21,328.00
31.03.2020 65,138.00
31.03.2020 6,000.00
31.03.2020 23,398.00
31.03.2020 54,033.00
31.03.2020 9,241.00
31.03.2020 30,249.00

1. T 02033
F. No: 0122025

2
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(*+)

(*+)

)

1,356,503.32 7

2607,107.72 ¢

3,963,611.04
3,300,629.00 -

662,982.04

2,102.00

665,084.04

1,300,000.00

1,965,084.04



31.03.2020 5,470.00
31.03.2020 3,340.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020

) 390,113 .45

1,574,970.59

Pr/épéred by arnt Intérnal Auditor

ForVV G & ASSOCIATES
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

CHICKBALLAPUR DCCB AC. NO.35180

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book

Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as'per Cash Book

Add: Credit given by the Bank:

119.03.2020

Add: Cheque Issued:

[31.03.2020 1427817
Less: Cheques deposited but not credited
Date Amount
31.03.2016 5,550.00
03.10.2019 3,600.00
31.03.2020 25,000.00
31.03.2020 20,000.00
31.03.2020 16,000.00
31.03.2020 10,000.00
31.03.2020 20,000.00
31.03.2020 9,000.00
31.03.2020 5,000.00
31.03.2020 15,000.00
31.03.2020 5,000.00
31.03.2020 5,000.00
31.03.2020 10,000.00
31.03.2020 10,000.00
31.03.2020 10,000.00
31.03.2020 10,000.00
31.03.2020 15,000.00
31.03.2020 10,000.00
31.03.2020 15,000.00
31.03.2020 5,000.00
31.03.2020 20,000.00
31.03.2020 2,650.00
31.03.2020 20,650.00
31.03.2020 11,000.00
31.03.2020 5,000.00
31.03.2020 5,000.00
TR N 31.03.2020 7,000.00

ST } 31.03.2020 4,000.00

foa 410 N0JB20393 ’

o et LG

donee-22 )
) 6%

7 576,214.01
(+) #3,135,634.84

3,711,848.85
(-) ~3,153,095.40

558,753.45

(+) 50,000.00

608,753.45

(+) 1,000,000.00

1,608,753.45



31.03.2020 7,000.00
31.03.2020 5,000.00
31.03.2020 5,321.00
31.03.2020 17,000.00
31.03.2020 1,500.00
31.03.2020 2,000.00
31.03.2020 14,000.00
31.03.2020 4,600.00
31.03.2020 10,250.00
31.03.2020 7,185.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020

) 373,306.00

1,235,447.45 -

!
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

TUMKUR DIST. CO-OPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK AC. NO.7337

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book
Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

- 1/687,556.93
(+) ~13,633,522.04

15,321,078.97
() 7 14,903,714.63

-7 417,364.34

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book
Date Amount
03.11.2018 9,000.00
16.03.2019 16,061.53 (+) 25,061.53
442,425.87
Add: Cheques issued:
Date Ch. No. Amount
31.03.2020 79861 1,600,000.00 (+) 1,600,000.00
2,042,425.87
Less: Cheque sent for collection:
Date Amount
31.03.2020 133,354.00
31.03.2020 73,537.37
31.03.2020 53,508.00 () 260,399.37
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 -~ 1,782,026.50
|
P / - )
(Ao /)g b
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Prepared by nfant Internal Auditor Accounts Officer
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

CHITRADURGA DCCB A/C NO.64899

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2032 as per Cash Book 836,220.53 ~
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 1,785,306.66 ~
2,621,527.19 -
Less: Payments for the year () 2,301,159.04 -~
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 320,368.15 ~

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount
20.06.2014 400.00
05.01.2017 30,915.00
03.03.2020 601.00
03.03.2020 1,347.00
06.03.2020 17,736.00
16.03.2020 2,605.00
30.03.2020 7,649.00
21.03.2020 4,806.00
05.03.2020 1,027.00 (+) 67,086.00
387,454.15
Add: Cheque isssued: N _
31.03.2020 62715 i +) 800,000.00
1,187,454.15
Less: Cheque sent for collection :
Date Amount
06.09.2019 1,928.00
31.03.2020 6,520.00
31.03.2020 27,846.00
31.03.2020 6,401.00
31.03.2020 4,054.00
31.03.2020 6,770.00
31.03.2020 1,135.00
31.03.2020 12,205.00
31.03.2020 5,567.00
31.03.2020 4,827.00
31.03.2020 2,859.00
31.03.2020 4,787.00
31.03.2020 11,670.00
31.03.2020 1,000.00
31.03.2020 2,378.00
31.03.2020 409.00 o
31.03.2020 1,093.00 ’"““

ztm %
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31.03.2020 135.00

31.03.2020 9,415.00

31.03.2020 35,633.00

31.03.2020 7,874.00

31.03.2020 7,158.00 ) 161,664.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 1,025,790.15 A
A
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2018-19

DAVANAGERE DCCB Ac N0.149883

Opehing Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book
Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

Add: Credit given by the Bank:

16.03.2020
Add: Cheque Issued:
04.02.2020 1247 1,000,000.00
31.03.2020 12473 5,500,000.00
Less: OD

Less: Cheques sent for collection:

Date Amount

31.03.2016 2,827.00
31.03.2016 2,827.00
31.03.2020 11,086.00
31.03.2020 26,300.00
31.03.2020 24,137.00
31.03.2020 17,052.00
31.03.2020 - 7,710.00
31.03.2020 2,712.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020

934,255.74 ~
(+)  7,559,675.44 7
8,493,931.18 °

() 9,203,900.00”
(709,968.82)

5,000.00

(+)  6,500,000.00

6,505,000.00
() 709,968.82

5,795,031.18
(+) 94,651.00

5,700,380.18

/,"_,__ |
N
Loty

Prepared By

Internal Auditor

T o S A YN AT
[ \\/ \/ (7 e% //‘ﬂ‘-‘)\,‘()‘\/l/"\l L2

. Cpariered Accountants

Cha ‘L-j,ﬁ"ru My V. V. 8.com., F.CA.

Partner’ - Re?
M, No. 0707273, Fa No: 018292 5

P

A/CZO‘:I)I:/}OfﬁCQI‘

. 1o, 020393
F. ot 013292 S
Bordngs-22




KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-12020

SHIMOGA DCC BANK ACCOUNT NO-14402

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 685,079.14 -~

Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 4,468,383.62
5/153,462.76 -
Less: Payments for the year ) 4,803,898.18
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 349,564.58
Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book
Date Amount
24.08.2016 481.14
21.12.2019 3,699.00 (+) 4,180.14 -
353,744.72
Add: Cheque Issued: ,
31.03.2020 9586 1,500,000.00 (+) 1,500,000.00 -
1,853,744.72
Less: Cheques sent for collection:
Date Amount
11.01.2018 13,548.00
13.01.2020 1,000.00
13.01.2020 5,401.00
09.03.2020 21,035.00
09.03.2020 6,000.00
31.03.2020 8,151.00
31.03.2020 4,826.00
31.03.2020 961.00
31.03.2020 2,120.00
31.03.2020 252.00
31.03.2020 1,996.00
31.03.2020 7,710.00
31.03.2020 55,606.00
31.03.2020 5,117.00
31.03.2020 4,201.00
31.03.2020 8,078.00
31.03.2020 800.00
31.03.2020 6,020.00
31.03.2020 4,930.00
31.03.2020 32,841.00
31.03.2020 9,116.00
31.03.2020 8,381.00
31.03.2020 7,246.00
31.03.2020 2,014.00
31.03.2020 6,875.00
31.03.2020 12,558.00
31.03.2020 8,994.00
31.03.2020 1,050.00
<& ForVV G &AZT A
: : Chartered Acco il
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31.03.2020 24,026.00
31.03.2020 52,822.00
31.03.2020 4,000.00
31.03.2020 300.00
31.03.2020 3,000.00 ) 330,975.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 30.03.2019. 1,522,769.72
/./
Prépared by @%?ant/ Inmor 1(&21?1/1;% fficer
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020
MYSORE MCDCC MAHILA BANK AC NO. 2057

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book ~ 4,115,142.68 ~
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 7,196,180.40 ~
~11,311,323.08
Less: Payments for the year -) -10,906,547.95
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book - 404,775.13

Add: Credit given by the Bank:

19.02.2020 (+) 1,565.00
406,340.13
Add: Cheque Iuued:
31.03.2020 (+) 4,800,000.00
5,206,340.13
Less: Cheques sent for collection:
Date Amount
11.09.2017 8,895.00
30.03.2019 9,170.00
31.03.2020 2,200.00
31.03.2020 24,390.00
31.03.2020 5,000.00
31.03.2020 1,972.00
31.03.2020 1,452.00
31.03.2020 2,400.00
31.03.2020 5,580.00
31.03.2020 35,175.00
31.03.2020 17,021.00
31.03.2020 94,858.72
31.03.2020 41,168.00
31.03.2020 73,894.00
31.03.2020 60,258.00
31.03.2020 22,420.00
31.03.2020 3,175.52
30.03.2019 843,894.00 ) 1,252,923.24
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020.- 3,953,416.89 -
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020
KODAGU DCCB AC NQO.9852

560,919.86 ~

(+) 4,880,970.05 *
5,441,889.91 -
5,284,093.00
157,796.91 ~

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book
Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year )
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount
29.06.2019 103.00
27.11.2017 800.00
07.03.2020 2,000.00 (+) 2,903.00 -
160,699.91 -
Add: Cheque Issued:
[31.03.2020 791883T 1,000,000.00 () 1,000,000.00
1,160,699.91~
Less: Cheques sent for collection:
Date Amount ‘
31.03.2020 49,527.00 ) 49,527.00 -
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 1,111,172.91 A
: - .~
i / WS
L//"JL\ )
P}epared by - Accountant Intérnal Auditor Accounts Officer
ForVVG & ASSOCIATES ‘ o /M 40,020393
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020
MANDYA DCCB ACCOUNT NO. 0000440

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book
Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

Add: Cheque Issued: .
04.02.2020 819726 300,000.00
31.03.2020 819727 1,800,000.00

Less: Chegqe sent for collection:

Date Amount

06.09.2019 12,646.00
31.03.2020 18,334.00
31.03.2020 4,337.00
31.03.2020 35,700.00
31.03.2020 18,889.00
31.03.2020 4,000.00
31.03.2020 9,362.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020

*)
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Less OD(-)
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1,792,328.80 7
3,782,973.77 ~

5,575,302.57 -
5,601,326.90 ;

'(26,024.33)

2,100,000.00
26,024.33

2,073,975.67

103,268.00

1,970,707.67
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

CHAMARAJANGAR DCC BANK -A/C NO.5217

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 552,151.63
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 1,544,790.89

2,096,942.52
Less: Payments for the year ) 1,001,778.00
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 1,095,164.52

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount
31.03.2020 20,000.00 (+) 20,000.00
1,115,164.52
Add: Cheque Issued:
31.03.2020 45659 (+) 400,000.00
1,515,164.52
Less: Cheques cheque sent for collection
Date Amount
31.03.2020 914,243.10
31.03.2020 2,450.00
31.03.2020 19,631.00
31.03.2020 11,000.00
31.03.2020 6,000.00
31.03.2020 5,000.00 |(-) 958,324.10
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 556,840.42
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020
S. C. DIST.CO.OP. BANK Ltd, Mangalore AC NO. 3147

5,057,797.75 -
28,742,681.97 -
(+) 33,800,479.72 -
33,500,135.01 -

300,344.71 -

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book
Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book )

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount
30.03.2019 86,868.00
30.03.2019 21,925.07
12.02.2020 75,000.00 (+) 183,793.07
484,137.78
Add: Cheque Issued:
l31.03.2020 156271}  3,000,000.00 (+) 3,000,000.00
3,484,137.78
Less: Cheques sent for collection: .
Date Amount
131.03.2020 6,848.00
31.03.2020 3,017.00
31.03.2020 1,297.00
31.03.2020 93,578.00
31.03.2020 2,891.00
31.03.2020 10,315.00
31.03.2020 4,962.00
31.03.2020 3,998.00
31.03.2020 79,155.00
31.03.2020 16,030.00
31.03.2020 3,739.00
31.03.2020 4,527.00 (-) 230,357.00

3,253,780.78
A

[ Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as og 31.03.2020
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2074~ &0

CHIKKAMAGALUR DCCB AC. NO.206106

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 676,899.59

Add : Reciepts for the year ") 3,873,010.17
4,549,909.76

Less: Payments for the year ) 6,032,804.00

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2019 as per Cash Book (1,482,894.24)

Add: Cheques issued but not cleared

Date Amount

28.11.2019 58465 500,000.00

28.11.2019 58467 1,200,000.00

31.03.2020 58469 2,300,000.00 (+) 4,000,000.00

Less:OD 1,482,894.24
2,517,105.76

Less:  Cheques sent for collection

Date Amount
31.03.2020 24,643.00 S 24,643.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 2,492,462.76
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-20

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book
Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

Add: Cheques issued.

Date

Ch. No

Amount

31.03.2020

352290

800,000.00

HASSAN DCCB AC. NO. 00027

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020

--2,237,130.95
+) 3,460,109.38
5,697,240.33

) 5,400,273.00
296,967.33

+) 800,000.00

1,096,967.33
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

UDUPI DISTRICT CO.OP BANK LTD AC NO. 2917

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 1,018,755.33
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 13,340,846.01
14,359,601.34
Less: Payments for the year (-) _ 14,200,200.00
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 159,401.34
Add: Cheque Issued:
Date Amount
31.03.2020 2,000,000.00 (+) 2,000,000.00
2,159,401.34
Less: Cheque sent for collection:
Date Amount
05.12.2018 11,089.00
03.10.2019 1,000.00
05.11.2019 1,423.00
31.03.2020 29,309.00
31.03.2020 6,159.00 -) 48,980.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 2,110,421.34 »~
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

DCCB, BELGAUM AC. NO.17217

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book

Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book
Date Amount
28.11.2016 7,963.00
28.11.2016 1,171.00
28.11.2016 9,333.00
15.06.2017 3,820.00
05.02.2019 22,690.00
20.02.2019 7,679.00
21.02.2019 10,000.00
18.03.2019 50,000.00
26.03.2019 29,738.00
02.04.2019 14,481.00
12.04.2019 27,253.58
23.08.2019 11,457.00
06.01.2020 57,217.00
05.02.2020 1,000.00
07.02.2020 1,000.00
15.02.2020 9,754.00
19.02.2020 32,387.00
03.03.2020 1,440.00
18.03.2020 25,121.00
21.03.2020 14,670.00
21.03.2020 2,301.00
27.03.2020 55,506.00
28.03.2020 49,923.00

Add: Cheque issued:

131.03.2020 | 3943
Less: Cheques sent for collection:
Date Amount
09.03.2020 24,780.00
_131.03.2020 4,177.00
72, ©913103.2020 1,552.00
< 138)3.2020 40,666.00
s 192 K31913.2020 244.00
: *

20

3,535,268.76
15,383,046.04

18,918,314.80
18,280,501.00

637,813.80

445,904.58

1,083,718.38

4,300,000.00

'5,383,718.38



31.03.2020 10,544.00
31.03.2020 3,761.00
31.03.2020 25,063.00
31.03.2020 43,924.00
31.03.2020 14,915.00
31.03.2020 100,000.00
31.03.2020 50,000.00
31.03.2020 13,880.00
31.03.2020 30,000.00
31.03.2020 58,682.00
31.03.2020 7,646.00
31.03.2020 8,233.00
31.03.2020 8,200.00
31.03.2020 19,032.24
31.03.2020 5,000.00
31.03.2020 10,161.00
31.03.2020 9,374.00
31.03.2020 15,000.00
31.03.2020 10,732.00
31.03.2020 13,992.00
31.03.2020 7,659.00
31.03.2020 413.00
31.03.2020 31,927.00
31.03.2020 10,675.00
31.03.2020 30,066.00
31.03.2020 29,981.00
31.03.2020 5,385.00
31.03.2020 1,357.00
31.03.2020 2,831.00
31.03.2020 86,860.00
31.03.2020 3,993.00
31.03.2020 20,431.00
31.03.2020 6,555.00
31.03.2020 15,000.00
31.03.2020 20,000.00 (-) 802,691.24
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 4,581,027.14
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2014 -9
DHARWAD, CANARA BANK SB AC N0.52280

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 2,795,388.81 7
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 7,379,109.18
10,174,497.99
Less: Payments for the year (-) 9,601,189.03
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 573,308.96
Add: Amount debited by bank but not accounted in cash book -
Date Amount
23.03.2018 1,533.00 (+) 1,533.00
574,841.96
Add: Cheque issued:
131.03.2020 160708 ] () 2,300,000.00
2,874,841.96
Less: Cheques sent for collection:
Date Amount
30.03.2019 50,000.00
30.03.2019 14,481.00
03.10.2019 11,457.00
03.10.2019 200.00
09.03.2020 147,833.00
09.03.2020 23,175.00
09.03.2020 7,204.00
09.03.2020 11,790.00
31.03.2020 22,485.00 (=) 288,625.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 2,586,216.96 -~
- —
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Add:

Add:

Less:

KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAK 2019-2020
GADAG MERCHANTS LIBERAL CO-OPERATIVE BANK ACNO.11251

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book
Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book
Date Amount
14.03.2018 111.00
09.10.2019 13,529.00
11.10.2019 1,436.00
30.10.2019 3,994.00
10.02.2020 1,000.00
26.03.2020 169,211.00
14.03.2018 400,000.00
Cheque issued:

131.03.2020 13383 200,000.00 [
Cheques deposited but not credited

Date Amount
31.03.2016 6,880.00
31.03.2016 3,803.00
31.03.2016 2,616.00
09.03.2020 83,206.00
09.03.2020 86,005.00
31.03.2020 14,281.00
31.03.2020 13,996.37
31.03.2020 1,297.87
31.03.2020 1,568.00
31.03.2020 399.70
31.03.2020 1,592.00
31.03.2020 3,312.00
31.03.2020 41,477.00
31.03.2020 26,730.00
31.03.2020 16,176.00
31.03.2020 10,676.00
31.03.2020 2,000.00
31.03.2020 6,719.00
31.03.2020 500.00
31.03.2020 3,792.00
31.03.2020 2,678.84
31.03.2020 17,479.88
31.03.2020 3,669.00
31.03.2020 4,135.00
31.03.2020 51,826.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020

1,438,956.93 <
(+) 1,247,194.17

2,686,151.10

() 2,205,974.00

480,177.10

(+) 589,281.00

1,069,458.10

(+) 200,000.00

1,269,458.10

() 406,815.66
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020
HAVERI URBAN CO OPERATIVE AC NO.8760

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 216,230.08
Add : Reciepts for the year () 2,601,861.01

2,818,091.09
Less: Payments for the year ) 2,394,699.00
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 423,392.09

CAdd: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount

07.04.2017 22,000.00

24.09.2018 2,420.00

06.10.2018 61,660.00

06.10.2018 37,548.00 123,628.00

547,020.09

Cheque issued:

.bl‘03'2020 1,500,000.00
2,047,020.09

Cheques sent for collection:

Date Amount

15.02.2019 10,000.00

07.02.2020 1,655.00

31.03.2020 1,706.00

31.03.2020 5,540.00

31.03.2020 4,762.00

31.03.2020 5,375.00

31.03.2020 9,500.00

31.03.2020 2,355.00

31.03.2020 14,224 .00

31.03.2020 83,539.00

31.03.2020 10,429.00

31.03.2020 82,589.00

31.03.2020 14,099.19

31.03.2020 1,764.86

31.03.2020 1,353.00

31.03.2020 14,860.00 264,151.05

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020. 1,782,869.04
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019--2.0

BIJAPUR DCC BANK -A/C NO.408656

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 2,390,116.29
Add : Reciepts for the year - (+) 11,987,707.63
14,377,823.92
Less: Payments for the year ) 14,225,413.00
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 152,410.92
Add:  Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book
Date Amount
10..03.2017 7,968.00
10.10.2018 3,400.00
25.01.2019 1,000.00
30.03.2019 30,210.00
18.09.2019 500.00
18.09.2019 24,000.00 (+) 67,078.00
219,488.92
Add: Cheque Isasued:
31.03.2020 38624 (+) 6,300,000.00
6,519,488.92
Less:  Cheques sent for collection:
Date Amount
31.03.2020 24,860.00
31.03.2020 11,296.00
31.03.2020 14,080.00
31.03.2020 111,569.00 ) 161,805.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020

6,357,683.92 A
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KARN ATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

DCCB, ACNO.2494, BAGALKOT

.

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 3,977,774.18
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 13,067,378.26
17,045,152.44
Less: Payments for the year ) 16,663,312.31
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 381,840.13
Add:  Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book
Date Amount
31.03.2016 3,019.00
23.09.2016 6,000.00
05.07.2016 90.00
09.08.2018 500.00
05.12.2019 24,000.00
05.12.2019 4,000.00
28.02.2020 665.00 (+) 38,274.00
420,114.13
Add: Cheques issued:
[31.03.2020 | (+) 8,300,000.00
8,720,114.13
Less:  Cheques Sent for collection:
Date Amount
30.03.2020 103,338.00
30.03.2020 36,723.00
30.03.2020 7,588.00
30.03.2020 9,630.00
30.03.2020 5,466.00 ) 162,745.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 30.03.2020 8,557,769.13
1
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Add:

Less:

KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

KUMTA, KANARA DCCB AC NO.271606

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book
Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount
26.09.2016 8,721.00
26.10.2016 21,573.00
10.01.2017 38,699.00
17.01.2017 100,000.00
03.03.2017 17,000.00
24.10.2017 5,565.00
28.12.2017 11,007.00
07.02.2018 2,245.00
22.03.2018 5,968.00
23.03.2018 2,373.00
18.08.2018 21,590.00
20.09.2018 2,018.93
31.10.2018 3,384.40
25.02.2018 8,853.00
24.05.2019 4.40
23.09.2019 2,999.00
25.09.2019 54,167.00
25.09.2019 4,524.00
30.09.2019 32,634.00
06.01.2020 1,331.00
16.03.2020 57,472.00
31.03.2020 37,749.00

Cheque Issued:

31.03.2020 854470[

Cheque sent for collection:

Date Amount
07.12.2018 17,000.00
07.12.2018 29,511.00

()
()

()

Less OD(-)

\2 )

3,211,401.16
12,215,492.56

15,426,893.72
15,600,043.10

(173,149.38)

439,877.73

600,000.00

1,039,877.73
173,149.38

866,728.35




31.03.2020 | 29,311.00 | “)

75,822.00

790,906.35 //l\/

m Intéfnal Auditor QW

Accounts Officer

Clg. Bal. as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

DCC BANK AC NO.000585, BIDAR

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 2,197,355.18
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 1,907,334.98
4,104,690.16
Less: Payments for the year (-) 3,450,000.00
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 654,690.16
Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book
Date Amount
01.04.14 10,000.00
07.01.2015 3,060.60
17.10.2016 3,450.16 (+) 16,510.76
671,200.82
Add: Cheques issued: o
(31.03.2020 48563 1 (+)  200,000.00
871,200.82
Less: Cheques sent for collection:
Date Amount
31.03.2016 8,595.00
31.03.2016 1,000.00
31.03.2016 1,000.00
18.12.2018 121,000.00
30.03.2019 4,624.00
06.02.2020 128,000.00
31.03.2020 13,707.00
31.03.2020 213,380.00 ) 491,306.00
closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 379,894.82
- A

e

Internal Auditor
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

GULBARGA DCCB A/C NO. 57776

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 448,135.65

Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 2,134,776.27
2,582,911.92

Less: Payments for the year ) 2,400,288.00

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 182,623.92

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount

19.03.2016 5,000.00

24.03.2016 100,000.00

25.03.2019 22,199.00

27.03.2019 679.00 () 127,878.00

310,501.92

Add:  Cheque issued:
131.03.2020 71020 | (+) 1,000,000.00
1,310,501.92

Less: Cheques sent for collection:
Date Amount
31.03.2020 17,385.00 ) 17,385.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 1,293,116.92 ~
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

RAICHUR DISTRICT DCC BANK AC NO.000725

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 741,809.28
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 2,691,245.53

3,433,054.81
Less: Payments for the year -) 2,500,432.72
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 932,622.09

Add Credit given by the Bank:

Date Amount
12.07.2018 9,357.00 (+) 9,357.00
: 941,979.09

Add Cheque Issued:

[31.032020 | 358604 200,000.00) +) 200,000.00
1,141,979.09

Less: Cheque sent for collection:
09.03.2020 22,078.00
1.03.2020 107,515.00__ | -) 129,593.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 1,012,386.09
A
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Add:

Add:

Less:

KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020
RAICHUR DISTRICT, KOPPAL AC. NO. 007317

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book
Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book
Date Amount
22.07.2015 200,000.00
12.02.2020 30,000.00
04.03.2020 22,381.00
09.03.2020 54,011.00
30.03.2020 25,368.00

. Cheque Issued:
B1.03.202O 1,200,000.00 |

Cheques deposited but not credited

Date ) Amount
11.06.2016 3,793.00
11.03.2016 22,118.62
31.03.2016 19,938.84
31.03.2016 7,276.00
30.01.2017 15,946.00
30.01.2017 16,846.38
30.01.2017 4,000.00
30.01.2017 12,070.58
30.01.2017 5,532.00
30.01.2017 2,164.00
30.01.2017 1,909.00
30.01.2017 4,137.00
05.11.2019 4,855.00
05.11.2019 5,508.00
05.11.2019 14,953.62
06.02.2020 21,309.00
06.02.2020 1,764.00
06.02.2020 36,418.00
06.02.2020 15,963.00

26

(+)
)

)

(+)

1,465,013.87
1,411,972.71

2,876,986.58
3,026,144.42

0D(149,157.84)

331,760.00

1,200,000.00

1,531,760.00
149,157.84

1,382,602.16



06.02.2020 23,279.00

06.02.2020 6,676.50

06.02.2020 17,402.00 |

31.03.2020 11,022.50

31.03.2020 2,862.00

31.03.2020 785.00

31.03.2020 3,664.00 ) 282,193.04
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 1,100,409.12

A

|

e |
repared by ntant Interhal Auditor ccounts Officer

o Y g
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Chaftered Accountants
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-20

HOSPET, BDCC BANK AC NO.17364

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 767,176.39
Add : Reciepts for the year () 3,658,047.51

4,425,223.90
Less: Payments for the year _ ) 4,300,649.26
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 124,574.64

Add: Cheques issued:

Date Amount
31.03.2020 75625 1,500,000.00 ) 1,500,000.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 1,624,574.64

A

P_rep'e\l%ed by ountant Internal Auditor Accounts Officer

For VV G & ASSOCIATES
.Chartered Accountanis
[ ; ,

7
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Add:

Add:

Less:

Less:

KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

RAMANAGARA BBR & DCC BANK ACNO.26519

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book
Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

(+)

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

2,605,831.13
2,654,852.02

5,260,683.15
4,715,098.75

Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount
10.11.2019 22,598.00
31.03.2020 1,405.00

Cheque issued:

[31.03.2020

908445

1,800,000.00 |

Cheques sent for collection:

Date Amount
11.07.2016 3,751.00
31.03.2017 11,984.00
06.02.2020 6,397.00
09.03.2020 20,043.00
09.03.2020 6,340.00
31.03.2020 17,667.00
31.03.2020 2,455.00
31.03.2020 17,727.00
31.03.2020 11,500.00
31.03.2020 2,676.00
31.03.2020 8,892.00
31.03.2020 7,403.00
31.03.2020 1,356.00
31.03.2020 5,000.00
31.03.2020 19,449.00
31.03.2020 12,574.00
31.03.2020 20,000.00
31.03.2020 9,824.00
31.03.2020 3,007.00
31.03.2020 436.00
31.03.2020 14,158.00
31.03.2020 5,000.00
31.03.2020 25,000.00

Withdrawn by bank;

14.11.2018

V3

(+)

545,584.40

24,003.00

(+)

569,587.40

1,800,000.00

2,369,587.40

232,639.00

2,136,948.40

48,000.00

7 /
M. Noy §2033

1
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Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 2,088,948.40

A—"

Ccodntant Internal Auditor Accounts Officer

Pxfepared by

ForVV G & ASSOCIATES
ﬁC‘,i'Lan;ared Accountants
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Add:

Less:

KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020
APEX BANK AC NO.1196, BANGALORE

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book

Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

Credit given by the bank:
Date Amount
04.01.2016 13,055.00
26.06.2016 10,000.00
20.11.2019 20,628.00
16.03.2020 124,000.00
Cheques deposited but not credited
Date Amount
03.03.2020 79492 20,000.00
03.03.2020 94 25,000.00
03.03.2020 95 15,000.00
17.03.2020 639103 4,973.00
'117.03.2020 110 48,723.00
18.03.2020 120 106,373.00
20.03.2020 639125 3,720.00
20.03.2020 127 446.00
20.03.2020 126 25,830.00
20.03.2020 128 20,192.00
20.03.2020 129 392.00
20.03.2020 130 15,400.00
20.03.2020 131 280.00
20.03.2020 134 250.00
20.03.2020 135 9,968.00
20.03.2020 136 172.00
20.03.2020 639147 147,220.00
20.03.2020 8,700.00
20.03.2020 137 7,244.00
20.03.2020 138 125,718.00
20.03.2020 139 323,907.00
20.03.2020 140 2,769.00
20.03.2020 141 61,350.00
20.03.2020 142 6,000.00
20.03.2020 143 150.00
20.03.2020 25,000.00
- V472

(+)

(+)

1,304,330.31
13,167,858.00

14,472,188.31
13,077,149.00

1,395,039.31

167,683.00

1,562,722.31

o /¥ 0020393
F.N67012292S

\*3 \ adfeaz-n2



20.03.2020 2,500.00 | v-
20.03.2020 50.00 {
31.03.2020 6,000,000.00
31.03.2020 639150 131,600.00
31.03.2020 3,120.00
31.03.2020 77,330.00
31.03.2020 325,907.00
Less: Cheque sent for collection:

Date Amount

12.07.2016 1,000.00
30.03.2016 1,212.00
04.02.2017 7,665.00
04.02.2017 300.00
11.07.2018 6,078.00
05.11.2015 1,000.00
31.03.2020 129,780.00
31.03.2020 125,000.00
31.03.2020 58,625.00
31.03.2020 250,000.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020.

(+) 7,545,284.00

9,108,006.31

580,660.00

8,527,346.31

!‘ ;
for

Prepared By

fes /v, Mo. 00393
o LR N0z 0130925
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@ntantw Iv&&%ﬁtor

ForVV G &ASSCCIAT L
Chartered Accountants

CAL

144

Accounts Officer



KARNATAKA STATE CO'OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

BANGALORE DCC BANK AC NO. 54565 (BBR&RDCC BANK)

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book © 362,147.90 -~

Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 492,031.00 ~
854,178.90

Less: Payments for the year ) -

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 854,178.90 ~

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book:

Date Amount

03.04.2017 474.00

03.04.2017 427.00

04.01.2020 118,000.00 (+) © 118,901.00
- 973,079.90

Less: Cheque sent for collection: .
[31.03.2020 I | 1.OOD = 00| ¢) 1,000.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 972,079.90

1

- /
Prepared by codntant Intefnal Auditor Accounts Officer

ForV.V G &ASSOCIATES
. ¢ [Chartered Accountants
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

KOLAR DCCB Ac No.25754

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book

Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

1,882,107.03 ~
77,127.00 &~

1,959,234.03

1,959,234.03 7~

Date Amount
04.09.2018 2,208.00 (+) 2,208.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 1,961,442.03

A

\
/J
,\ A
pared By

W Intefnal Auditor

ForVV G &ASSCCIATEZD

haxteled /—\CCOUﬂtanLo

AL GUF H?Lz'f’t‘ﬁ},_'.‘-ix\'/."v."é.Cmn., F.CA
CPartner
M re 020293, F, Not 012202 7
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020 -

CHIKKABALLAPUR, KDCC AC NO.23049

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book . 8,909.00
Add : Reciepts for the year (* 361.00
9,270.00
Less: Payments for the year
(] -
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 9,270.00
Closig Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 9,270.00 ~

—

/)( A W M "V({
2V m 0;
1’ epared by cotmtant In¥eprfal Auditor Accounts Officer

ForVV G & ASSOCIATES

Chartered Accountants

kA Guw Murthy V V:?BCom F.CA.
* Ppartner

M. No. 020393. F. No: 013292 &
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020 ~

TUMKUR DIST. CO.OP.CENTRAL BANK-00235

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book

Add : Reciepts for the year (+)

Less: Payments for the year )

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020

- 53,982.97

- 21,800.00

75,782.97
- 531.00

- 75,251.97

© 75,251.97 A

A~

/‘hj\)\_dfb/ \
‘\,“:_/ﬂ \,’\\1 ' . .
P/repared by Aceountant Internal Auditor Accountants Officer

ForVV G &ASSOCIATEL

Chartered Accountants
P . w

o pdrtner
M. No. 020393, F.No: 013202 &
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

CHITRADURGA DCCB AC NO. 30822

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 24,262.23 ©

Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 41,318.00 »
65,580.23

Less: Payments for the year )

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book ~ 65,580.23

Add: Credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

01.04.2018 177.00

29.01.2020 1,000.00

29.01.2020 1,000.00

29.01.2020 1,000.00 (+) 3,177.00
68,757.23

Less: Cheque sent for collection:

Date Amount

31.03.2018 1,300.00

01.03.2020 1,347.00

01.03.2020 2,663.00

01.03.2020 601.00

01.03.2020 17,736.00

01.03.2020 4,845.00 ) 28,492.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 - 40,265.23

4

RN
R
Prepared by

ForV VG &ASEULIA

Chdr o 1@d Ac(‘ount

CA. \LJF MU th %_&) 8.Com., F.C.A.
t 7 paftn
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

DAVANAGERE DCCB Ac No.841064

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book

Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount
31.01.2018 ‘ 800.00
26.03.2019 5,500.00
Less: Cheque sent for collection: ) B
131.03.2020 [ 1,000.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020

(+)

*)

© 31,752.14 ~

15,775.00 \

47,527.14
30.00 x

47 497.14

6,300.00

53,797.14

1,000.00

52,797.14 r~

i

b ‘Erep:h‘)ed by
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ccountant

Intérnal Auditor
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Chaftered Accounta
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020 -

SHIMOGA DCC BANK ACCOUNT NO-000043

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book - 86,210.47
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 85,200.00

171,410.47
Less: Payments for the year ) 118.00
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book “171,292.47

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount

27.12.19 400.00

03.07.19 1,000.00

06.07.19 1,000.00

21.08.19 3,000.00

01.08.19 300.00

04.10.19 1,000.00

14.02.20 1,000.00

15.02.20 1,000.00

15.02.20 1,000.00

15.02.20 1,000.00

17.02.20 1,000.00

05.03.20 21,035.00 (+) - 32,735.00
204,027.47

Less: Cheques deposited but not credited

Date Amount

30.03.19 1,000.00

30.03.19 1,000.00

30.03.19 1,000.00 (-) - 3,000.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 201,027.47

~
T
N ‘k ;\,V\)f? W
Prepared by Accountant -, Inteia A&L@ﬁ%

Charteled Accounfants

Y
CA. G Gl Lel thh\/%.}\/ 8.Com., F.C.A.
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

MYSORE & CHARMARAJNAGAR DDCB, MDCC BRANCH AC NO.205137

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 889,151.80
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 567,400.00

1,456,551.80
Less: Payments for the year ) 118.00
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 1,456,433.80

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount

30.03.2020 200.00

30.03.2020 20,000.00

30.03.2020 125,000.00

31.03.2020 50,529.00

16.05.2019 100.00

30.03.2019 100.00 +) 195,929.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 1,651,362.80 /\/

= _

. b\/‘}' W \W
Y ‘ q i
/Prepared by Acdountant Internal Auditor Accounts Officer

ForVV G &ASSOCIATEY
, Chiartered Accountanis
[P /

CAVGErU Blurthy. Ve VY s.com., F.C.A.
© 0 Partner : ’
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020
CHAMARAJNAGAR DCCB ACNO. 20572

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book (87,600.95)
Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book (87,600.95)

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount
31.03.2020 870.00 870.00
Add: Cheques issued but not cleared
Date Amount
28/05/2014 100,000.00 100,000.00
100,870.00
(-)OD 87,600.95
13,269.05
Less: Cheque sent for collection:
Date Amount
12.07.2016 100.00 ) 100.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020. 13,169.05 />
A

-

\;/ “\ ;,;
,[» : v
’7\\} ‘\
P),‘epared by Axtcountant tnal Auditor Accounts Officer
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

MANDYA DCC BANK AC NO 000016

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book - 8,732.98

Add : Reciepts for the year (+) - 1,595.00
10,327.98 ~

Less: Payments for the year ()

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book - 10,327.98 -

Add Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount
24.04.2018 5,600.00 (+) 5,600.00 -«
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 - ~ 15,927.98 ~

A

)
i
|
|

Jl\
AN
Pr)épared by countant Internal Auditor Accounts Officer

ForVVG& ASSOCIATEE
Chartergd Accountants

4 Murthy Vi Ve 8.com., F.CA
; partner
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

KODAGU, MADIKERI, DCCB CURRENT ACCOUNT NO.84004

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 29,849.80

Add : Reciepts for the year +) 370,676.00
400,525.80

Less: Payments for the year ) 21.00

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 400,504.80

Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Add:

Date Amount

31.03.2017 30,337.00 30,337.00
430,504.80

Cheque sent for collection:

Less: [10.03.2020 4,000.00

10.03.2020 2,000.00

10.03.2020 1,000.00

10.03.2020 2,000.00

10.03.2020 1,000.00

10.03.2020 1,000.00

10.03.2020 2,000.00 ) 13,000.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 417,841.80

b

fal Auditor

Partner
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untants-
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L

Accounts Of?icer
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020 -~

HASSAN DCC AC NO.000201
Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 15,909.78 ™
Add : Reciepts for the year ) 57,021.00 ™
72,930.78
Less: Payments for the year Q] 118.00 *
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book ~ 72,812.78
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 * - 72,81.78

@K I%ft\or Qcou s Officer

ForVV G &ASSOCIATzw
Chartered Accountanis
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020-

Add:

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book

Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

SOUTH CANARA DIST.CO.OP. BANK-01754

Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book
Date Amount

15.04.2016 1,000.00

12.05.2017 2,574.00

14.12.2017 5,250.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020

(+)

6,113.22

116,601.00

122,714.22
58.00

122,656.22

8,824.00

131,480.22

e

(]
Pépa red by

G, — 2
Axcountant Internal Auditor (Azcount

For VV G & ASSOCIATES
“C;har;ter?d Accountants
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

CHIKKAMAGALUR DCCB AC NO.28658

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book

Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

*)
¢

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount
15.04.2017 1,000.00
11.09.2019 40,000.00
20.12.2019 90,000.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020

™)

14,575.16

295,572.00

P
g

T

310,147.16

-

310,147.16

131,000.00

T
4

441,147.16
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N Gt Mustt

ForVV G &ASS0CH

. Chartered Accouptants

V&8

X

Account¥Officer

AT
Y]

V. B.Com., F.C.A.

i
[
o

SA



KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

UDUPI DCCB ACNO.1826

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 8,730.29 ~
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 2,404.00 -~
11,134.29
Less: Payments for the year
)
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 11,134.29 -
Add: Credit given by the Bank:
Date Amount
13.08.2019 1,000.00
31.10.2019 1,000.00 |(+) 2,000.00 -
13,134.29
Less: Cheque sent for collection:
104.09.2017 ] 1,000.00 (-) 1,000.00 ~
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 12,134.29 -
A

13 : .
TN = W
O /)
\P;r'ep‘ared by cotntant Interfial Auditor Accounts Officer

3

M. 10, 030393
F. Not 44292 5
Bonedats-22
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

BELGAUM DCC BANK AC NO.0000410

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 201,251.64 »

Add : Reciepts for the year +) 161,367.00 A
362,618.64

Less: Payments for the year )

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 362,618.64 7

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount

16.03.2019 26,146.00

16.03.2019 2,616.00

06.04.2018 1,000.00 ) 29,762.00
392,380.64

Less: Cheques deposited but not credited

Date Amount

31.03.2020 1,000.00

31.03.2020 1,000.00 ) 2,000.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020. 390,380.64

A

L\L’ ﬂ
Prepared by ountant Intefnal Auditor Accounts Officer

ForVV G & ASSOCIATES

Chartered Accountants
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020
BAGALKOT DCCB ACCOUNT NO.361

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 438,540.90 A
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 64,972.00
503,512.90
Less: Payments for the year )
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 503,512.90 A
Less: Cheques sent for collection:
Date Amount
21.09.2016 1000
06.02.2017 1000 () 2,000.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 501,512.90 »
[
/% ) \ A ’/\,\/“{ /
Lo e
Prepared by Accountant Internal Auditor ccouhts Officer

ForVV G & ASSOCIATES
Chartered Accountants

F b4
§oser

1 Murthyt Vi VaB.com., F.C.A.
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M. No. 020393, F. No: 013282 &
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020
BIJAPUR DCC BANK -A/C NO.23263

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 28,404.45 »

Add : Reciepts for the year

(+)  49,294.00 °

77,698.45
Less: Payments for the year ) 204.00 *
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 7749445 >

Less: Cheques sent for collection:
Date Amount
11.10.2019 24,000.00 ) 24,000.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 53,494.45 7
A

™~
/M. No. §20793
F. Nat 613292

NN \
S @9)/ 894/& () Mﬁ%b
lérepared by countant Intéfnal Auditor Accounts Officer

ForVV G & ASSOCIATES
Charteyed Acqoqfn@ams
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

GULBARGA DCC BANK -A/C - 41121

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 37,325.33 »
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 205,450.00 ~~
242,775.33
Less: Payments for the year )] 100.00
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 242,675.33 5

Add: Credcit given by the Bank:

16.11.2019 3,000.00
21.11.2019 1,000.00
22.11.2019 600.00
21.11.2019 1,000.00
22.11.2019 600.00
05.02.2020 13,000.00
05.02.2020 3,000.00
05.02.2020 3,000.00
15.02.2020 15,000.00
09.03.2020 3,000.00 (+)  43,200.00
Less: Cheque sent collection: 285,875.33
Date Amount
25.09.2017 600.00 ) 600.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 285,275.33

Py

A

\lfr/ef)aféd by ccountant Internal Auditor Accounts Officer

ForVV G & AC)SOQH#\I o




KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020
KUMTA DCC BANK ACCOUNT NO-488562

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 98,092.00
Add : Reciepts for the year () 21,200.00
’ 119,292.00
Less: Payments for the year (-)
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 119,292.00
Less: Cheques deposited but not credited
Date Date Amount
10.12.2018 600.00 ) 600.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 118,692.00 ;\/

/ L{\/>\ \4 Q /
\Jy’re ared by Avrcountdnt Inkerrfal Auditor c¢ounts Officer

For V'V G & ASSOCIATES
; :Chartered Accountants
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

RAICHUR DCCB AC NO.00081

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 152,154.00
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 16,300.00

168,454.00
Less: Payments for the year (-) 178.00
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 168,276.00

Add: Credit given by the Bank:

|31.03.2020] | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 169,276.00
7\/
Y
!‘vf‘
// lg e
ﬁﬁé}o&ﬁéd by ountant Interdal Auditor Qcounts Officer
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-20

HOSPET, BDCC BANK AC NO.1007

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 30,065.55 ~
Add : Reciepts for the year ) 37,000.00
67,065.55
Less: Payments for the year -) 698.12 »~
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 66,36743 7~

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount
21/03/2017 1,100.00 (+) 1,100.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 67,467.43 -

A

|
I
N 2 A
[ et :
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Ptepared by ntant Interfial Auditor Accounts Officer

ForVV G &ASSOCIATEY

Chartered Accountants

(Fu Muithy Vo V. B.com., F.CA.
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M, Mo, 020393, F. No: 013222 ¢

g™
s



Add:

Less:

KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

KOPPAL CURRENT AC NO,000201

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book

Add : Reciepts for the year

Less: Payments for the year

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book

Cheques issued but not cleared

Cheques deposited but not credited

Date Amount

31.03.2017 3,600.00
31.03.2019 1,000.00
05.01.2018 1,000.00
31.03.2020 1,000.00

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020

22,945.50 ~

) 8,072.00 -
31,017.50

) 356.00 ~
30,661.50 -

¢ 6,600.00 -~

{

.
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

BIDAR DCC BANK AC NO.

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book

(6,231.88) ~

Add : Reciepts for the year 123,300.00 -
117,068.12 -

Less: Payments for the year .

Closing Balance as on 30.03.2019 as per Cash Book 117,068.12 *
Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount

03.04.2017 13,500.00

12.07.2018 1,000.00

25.03.2019 50,000.00 |(+) 64,500.00 -

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 181,568.12 -

~

:') .

)/\} /J/f/
Pf'epared by

N3
53/ M. No. 070393 \ ‘r
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

GADAG, MERCHANTS LIBERAL CO-OP BANK CURRENT AC NO.

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book

Add : Reciepts for the year

21,712.39 -

() 425,959.00 -

447,671.39 ~

Less: Payments for the year ) 200.00 -
44747139 -

Less: Cheques sent for collection:

03.10.2019 13,529.00

03.10.2019 1,436.00

03.10.2019 3,994.00

31.03.2020 400,000.00

07.02.2020 1,000.00 419,959.00

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 27,512.39 "/\/

|
by
l ‘\‘,,,‘ _Jbi\i@/
L0
Prepared by coantant Internal Auditor
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

HAVERI URBAN CO OP BANK LTD.,

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 14,231.92 ~

Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 2,600.00
16,831.92

Less: Payments for the year )

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 16,831.92 »

Less: Cheque sent for collection:

Date Amount
24.09.2018 2,420.00 -) 2,420.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 — 14,411.92

bog
/A ]
N Qucd
]i(epared by Atgountant Internal Auditor ccounts Officer

ForVV G &ASSCCIATES
. u)a,r‘u?ledf\ccountaqts
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

DHARWAD, KCCB A/C NO.91824

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 739,401.57 ~

Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 721.851.01 ~
1.461,252.58

Less: Payments for the year (-)

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 1,461,252.58 ~

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book:

Date Date Amount

07.08.2019 200.00

24.02.2020 23,175.00

07.03.2020 147.833.00 (+) 171.208.00

1,632,460.58

Less: Cheque sent for collection:

Date Date Amount
14.02.2017 1.000.00
14.02.2017 1.000.00
14.02.2017 1.000.00
31.03.2020 6.000.00 |(-) 9.000.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 1,623.460.58 ~
~
§ /
"’;’v .‘ | \‘;
ey )bt
Prepared by Aftcountant Intgérnal Auditor Acdounté Officer
For VV G & ASSOCIATES //f,
yarte untants <&
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020
STATE BANK OF INDIA AC NO.772344, BANGALORE

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 807,459.10
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 77,765,558.50

78,573,017.60
Less: Payments for the year (-) 76,137,132.71
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 2,435,884.89

Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Amount
15.12.2016 400.00
12.03.2018 500.00
13.07.2018 200.00
16.07.2018 140.00
17.07.2018 10,142.00
24.09.2018 1,245.00
24.09.2018 5,253.00
19.03.2019 10,230.00
29.03.2019 14,061.00
29.03.2019 8,397.00
03.05.2019 1,228.00
14.08.2019 8,500.00
14.08.2019 4,525.00
21.08.2019 115.00
18.02.2020 223,512.00
19.02.2020 426,767.00 (+) 715,215.00

3,151,099.89
Add: Chequeissued:

Date Amount

24.01.2019 | 497214 © 11,000.90
24.01.2019 497217 12,800.00
23.09.2019 320974 5,360.00
23.09.2019 320974 7,830.00
17.12.2019 785061 9,000.00
18.03.2020 796347 2,650.00
18.03.2020 6350 19,610.00
18.03.2020 6351 18,460.00
18.03.2020 6356 9,850.00
20.03.2020 6362 35,000.00
27.03.2020 796377 20,000.00
31.03.2020 378 32,500.00
31.03.2020 379 480.00
31.03.2020 380 480.00
31.03.2020 796381 5,000.00

C0 L E NG i
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Less:

Less:

31.03.2020 108,170.00
31.03.2020 18,800.00
31.03.2020 796372 58,957.00
31.03.2020 1,203.00
31.03.2020 371 40,000.00
31.03.2020 374 40,000.00
31.03.2020 375 13,500.00
31.03.2020 376 1,500.00
31.03.2020 639152 73,696.00
31.03.2020 153 1,504.00
31.03.2020 190,608.00
31.03.2020 1,307,952.00
31.03.2020 2,016.00
31.03.2020 3,993.00
31.03.2020 1,020.00
31.03.2020 2,606.00
31.03.2020 640.00
31.03.2020 3,613.00
31.03.2020 3,409.00
31.03.2020 796384 24,585.00
31.03.2020 796385 10,805.00
31.03.2020 100,000.00
31.03.2020 32,467.00
Sent for collection:

Date Amount
19.02.2017 7,665.00
31.03.2018 11,596.00
16.12.2018 360.00
24.12.2018 36,745.00
24.10.2019 10,227.00
31.03.2020 1,000.00
23.03.2020 9,198.00

31.03.2020

56,327.00

Withdran in Bank Statement:

20.04.2017 6,900.00
16.04.2019 10,000.00
16.04.2019 10,000.00
16.04.2019 10,000.00
13.12.2019 200.00
21.02.2020 400.00
25.02.2020 22.00
25.02.2020 193.00
25.02.2020 193.00
25.02.2020 200.00
25.02.2020 166.00

(+) 2,231,064.90
5,387,164.79
) 133,118.00
5,254,046.79

]
i
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25.02.2020 189.00

25.02.2020 25.00

25.02.2020 31.00

25.02.2020 31.00

25.02.2020 31.00

25.02.2020 30.00

25.02.2020 28.00

25.02.2020 28.00

25.02.2020 30.00

25.02.2020 34.00

25.02.2020 36.00 (-) 38,767.00
Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 5,210,279.79

Prepared by Akseountant Internal Auditor Accounts Officer

ForVV G & ASSOCIATES

ﬁ.»(li/ﬁgﬁered Accguntants

APG U r¥'1“14,',1}$</.;'(/. V. B.Com., F.C.A.
e Partner
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KARNATAKA STATE CO OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

RAMANAGAR DCC BANK AC NO.426553

Opening Balance as on 01.04.2019 as per Cash Book 17,242.00 ©
Add : Reciepts for the year (+) 5,544.00- ~
22,786.00
Less: Payments for the year ) 125.00 7
Closing Balance as on 31.03.2020 as per Cash Book 22,661.00 -
Add: Amount credited by bank but not accounted in cash book

Date Date Amount

18.02.2018 975.00

21.08.2017 500.00

31.03.2019 302.00 (+) 1,777.00 -~

Closing Balance as per Bank Pass Sheet as on 31.03.2020 24,438.00 ~
/\

U
Prepared by
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Qe 01-04- 20195;7 TOCLT kT 1,68,093.00
2019-20207¢ wmong 5‘::7‘5%% (+) 4,22,500.00
2\.33?33 5,90,593.00

2019-20205¢ o5y mwe wohmy (-) 5,17.045.00
Lzeg 31.03. 2020 LI —:"—J:) TLOWNCT id 73,548.00
Lo 31.03. 7O7O= ROV :'iii TTT el 73,548.00
WO mIT W (WIF) L

3 xo ®RTO/2yoRNnY JL 2R3

l FoRoTme 4,000.00

2 EISERVISTAEIDINY 8.000.00

3 823003 34,069.00

4 3 oReT 1,036.00

5 E2&%T 2,416.00

6 3TF BTRT 2.000.00

7 LITLT 2,000.00

8 Breder 18.885.00

9 2. BT 1,122.00
L 73,548.00
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2019-2020%¢ 7939 wnTR WOLT) (-) 7.31,749.60
OTe0E 31.03.20208 TR, VWONOZ 2w 4,78,150.40
Q7208 31.03.20203, BRI T, TFTT 28 4,78.150.40
LoD IOJ w2l (FZzR) =L
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7 DT, TR 5,100.00
8 83 ?dd?gé 13,600.00
9 B2 DOWTT 3,400.00
10 [2.3F. dTBRRTT 17,000.00
11 20 3%@2}3@0\"% 15,300.00
12 | Qseme SATa 5,100.00
13 [o% SDQGEST:,’V 7,650.00
14 |20.00. J3Ene 8,500.00
15 [2om &, T 6,800.00
16 |3 ﬁ.’aﬁ%l: 11,900.00
17 30’8023300’36 LoeTT® 34,000.00
18 [3.2. 33N 13,600.00
19 [Cem ST, e 6.800.00
20 2307 RIFTT:ET 10.200.00
ﬁ':‘,?J_T%q‘%:;TEEUIJELS TTLTHT 11.900.00
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3,400.00
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1,700.00
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3,400.00
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55 |®ewew ri.fagcf 8,500.00
56 {30307 adééeﬁ 13,600.00
57  |=oE dReldmT, 17,000.00
58 [Reesmo 15,300.00
59 |Z3FETF.2 MeoRNBT® 11,00.00
60 &ed«:‘i 58@533@%0‘ 1,700.00
61 |@2oTE 1,700.00
62 |Cea MeoRIWeT 1,700.00
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QTRCE 01—04-2019%B TOCLT &o2d 20,965.00
2019-202073¢ mORY =T&: ey (+) -
LT 20,965.00

STRCE 31.03.20205%5 TR, TLHOLCS il -
NSEVDIOL 31.03.2020% BTN 1&5 TFO =3 20,965.00
Lohm mIT W (WA &L
3X0 SIET cAckc]
| 2. WITF 7,850.00
2 TRNTES 8,115.00
30 [=C. demeT 5,000.00
Wt 2 20,965.00
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HT0T 01—04—2019§ TTOLPT o3 141,322.00
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wEg 141,322.00
2019-202033¢ =ITQ mﬁé?\)d% (-) 65,900.00
LHTR0T 31.03.2020% R:ﬁ:a’a BPONCS Wb 75,422.00
Q0T 31.03.202()8; BT e TTO Wod 75,422.00
00T WOT Wt (JZTR) aQ
83O 7T WoBeTT TR
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WTVBeFRT VXL, wN amoé:31.o3.2020§ a%oé

OTe08 01-04-20193, RO0HT ews

977,116.00

2019-20205¢ IS5 wRR oW (+)

3,601,683.00

magé’

4,578,799.00

2019-20205¢ IR Tl 2000

™M

3,51,5,481.00

&lplel 31.03.2020% miw‘:iﬁa $&0R03

1,063,318.00

QO7e0% 31.03.20203 B[ T TFO s

1,063,318.00

3,30|0%T WTBeRT R
CGST paid not yet received.
I 12017-18
1{Short Received during 2017-18 8.00
II |2018-19
1{Dt. 30.03.2018 NRS 45.00
2|Dt. 30.03.2018 NRS 495.00
3|Dt. 30.03.2018 NRS 450.00
4|Dt. 30.03.2019 Sirse Jan. 113.00
5(Dt. 22.2.2019 MPM January 41,580.00
6{Dt. 30.03.2019 Legal fee 1,800.00
8[30.03.2019 March 2018 Advertisement. 2,400.00
9130.03.2019 March 2018 Srikanteshwara 202.00
10{30.03.2019 March 2018 SBI 450.00
1 1{Short received during 2018-2019 15.00
I [2019-2020
1|SBI (12 months) R.1/ ex paid. 13.00
2|May 2019 MPM 5th floor. 11,441.00
4| Tumkur DCC Bank (July) 1,350.00
6|Legal Fee 4,725.00
8|MPM (5th Floor) Oct.2019 11,441.00
9{Legal fee Oct. 2019 1,350.00
10|MPM (5th Floor) Nov. 2019 11,441.00
11|{Canteen Nov. 2019 720.00
12/K.S.E. Mining Nov. 2019 (maintainance) 2.160.00
13|MPM (5th Floor) Dec. 2019 11,441.00
14[Canteen Dec. 2019 770 OO
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15[K.S.E. Mining Dec. 2019 (maintainance)

2,160.00

16|MPM (4th Floor) Jan. 2020 11,441.00
17]Canteen Jan. 2020 720.00
18{K.S.E. Mining Jan. 2020 (maintainance) 2,160.00
19{National Highway 151,298.00
20|MPM (5th Floor) Feb. 2020 11,441.00
21iCanteen Feb. 2020 720.00
22|K.S.E. Mining Feb. 2020 (maintainance) 2,160.00
23|National Highway Feb.. 2020 50,433.00
24|Nandini (mysore) 293.00
25|SreeKanteshwara (NRS Mysore ) 4,388.00
26{MPM (5th Floor) March. 2020 11,441.00
27|Canteen March. 2020 720.00
28|K.S.E. Mining March. 2020 (maintainance) 45,360.00
29{National Highway March. 2020 50,433.00
30(Nandini (mysore) 293.00
31|SreeKanteshwara (NRS Mysore ) 4,388.00
32|31.03.2020 Administration charges 4,576.00
33(31.03.2020 Administration charges 8.00
34|ARCS - Rent-1. 16,051.00
35/|ARCS - Rent-2. 16,415.00
36/DRCS - Rent-1. 25,243.00
37INRS Bhavan Petrol unk. 5,519.00
38|DCU Mysore lease rent. 8.00
39|Need based programe. 5,881.00
40|Other income sale of news paper. 35.00
41|sale of cash book. 14.00
42|Library deposit forfited 290.00
43|Caution deposit forfited. 1,892.00
44|Hostel deposit forfited. 4,637.00
45{sale ot CDs 969.00
46|Debate income 22.00
47|ID card charges. 7.00
48|NRS bhaqvan income. 236.00
49|Legal fees under RCM. 6,300.00
SGST paid not vet received.

I (2017-18
1{Short Received during 2017-18 8.00

II (2018-19
1{Dt. 30.03.2018 NRS 45.00
495.00

2|Dt. 30.03.2018 NRS




3|Dt. 30.03.2018 NRS 450.00

4|Dt. 30.03.2019 Sirse Jan. 113.00

5|Dt. 22.2.2019 MPM January 41,580.00

6(Dt. 30.03.2019 Legal fee 1,800.00

8130.03.2019 March 2018 Advertisement. 2,400.00
- 9130.03.2019 March 2018 Srikanteshwara 202.00
10{30.03.2019 March 2018 SBI. 450.00
11]|Short received during 2018-2019 15.00

I |2019-2020

1|SBI (12 months) R.1/ ex paid. 13.00

2|May 2019 MPM 5th floor. 11,441.00

4| Tumkur DCC Bank (July) 1,350.00

6|Legal Fee 4,725.00

8|MPM (5th Floor) Oct.2019 11,441.00

9[Legal fee Oct. 2019 1,350.00
10]MPM (5th Floor) Nov. 2019 11,441.00
11[{Canteen Nov. 2019 720.00
12|K.S.E. Mining Nov. 2019 (maintainance) 2,160.00
13{MPM (5th Floor) Dec. 2019 11,441.00
14|Canteen Dec. 2019 720.00
15|K.S.E. Mining Dec. 2019 (maintainance) 2,160.00
16|MPM (5th Floor) Jan. 2020 11,441.00
17|Canteen Jan. 2020 720.00
18{K.S.E. Mining Jan. 2020 (maintainance) 2,160.00
19|National Highway 151,298.00
20{MPM (5th Floor) Feb. 2020 11,441.00
21{Canteen Feb. 2020 720.00
22|K.S.E. Mining Feb. 2020 (maintainance) 2.,160.00
23|National Highway Feb.. 2020 50,433.00
24|Nandini (mysore) 293.00
25|SreeKanteshwara (NRS Mysore ) 4.388.00
26|MPM (5th Floor) March. 2020 11.441.00
27|Canteen March. 2020 720.00
28|K.S.E. Mining March. 2020 (maintainance) 45.360.00
29|National Highway March. 2020 50,433.00
30[Nandini (mysore) 293.00
31|SreeKanteshwara (NRS Mysore ) 4,388.00
32|31.03.2020 Administration charges 4,576.00
33131.03.2020 Administration charges 8.00
34/ARCS - Rent-1. 16,051.00
35|ARCS - Rent-2. 16,415.00
36|/DRCS - Rent-1. 25.243.00
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37(NRS Bhavan Petrol unk. 5,519.00
38|DCU Mysore lease rent. 8.00
39|Need based programe. 5,881.00
40|Other income sale of news paper. 35.00
41]sale of cash book. 14.00
42|Library deposit forfited 290.00
43|Caution deposit forfited. 1,892.00
44|Hostel deposit forfited. 4,637.00
45|sale of CDs 969.00
46|Debate income 22.00
47|1D card charges. 7.00
48|NRS bhagvan income. 236.00
49|Legal fees under RCM. 6,300.00

SGST Pavable 1,084,624.00
2017-18:31.01.2018 80.00
15.03.2018 720.00
2018-19: 16.03.2018 188.00
09.11.2018 144.00
30.03.2010 45.00
2019-2020
11.10.2019 Sahakara Ratna Appl. Fee 48.00
11.10.2019 Flag. Appl. Fee. 81.00
3.3.2020 4th floor Auditorium Rent. 1080.00
30.03.2020 Tumkur DCC Bank Bal.Sheet. 1190.50
DRCS Rent-2 1969.00
Hassan DCC Bank -Contact class -1. 2250.00
Hassab DCC Bank -Contact class - 2.. 2610.00
Nandhi (Mysore) 247.50
CGST Payvable
2017-18:31.01.2018 80.00
15.03.2018 720.00
2018-19: 16.03.2018 188.00
09.11.2018 144.00
30.03.2010 45.00
2019-2020
11.10.2019 Sahakara Ratna Appl. Fee 48.00
11.10.2019 Flag. Appl. Fee. 81.00
3,3.2020 4th floor Auditorium Rent. 1080.00
30.03.2020 Tumkur DCC Bank Bal.Sheet. 1190.50
DRCS Rent-2 1969.00
2250.00

Hassan DCC Bank -Contact class -1.
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Hassab DCC Bank -Contact class - 2.. 2610.00
Nandhi (Mysore) 247.50
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WTBCTT &R QFe08:31.03.20208, 8503 .
HTRos 01-04- 7019u3 TLOOHT =S 8,089,766.00
2019-2020%¢ mI[Y wTw wobsTy  (+)
wtpd 8,089,766.00
2019-20205¢ "eIny mns wobny 6.129,236.00
Qoeow 31.03.202 03U "CE\EE% wWOLTo3 =3 1,960,530.00
¢z 31.03. 70’0?’;U FITTS :‘L{ TTT s 1,960,530.00
2007 mIT zxs(wéma:) )
M.P.M
Totat Rent to be
Sl.No.{Month Year |Rent/Main. |CGST SGST Received
1|October 2017 41,580.00 41,580.00 83,160.00
2|November 2017 41,580.00 41,580.00 83,160.00
3{December 2017 41,580.00 41,580.00 83,160.00
4|January 2017 41,580.00 41,580.00 83,160.00
5|February 2018 22,000.00 | 41,580.00 41,580.00 105,160.00
6{March 2018 22,000.00| 41,580.00 41,580.00 105,160.00
5|January 2019 440,000.00
ARCS
1{Jan. 2017 87,558.00 87,558.00
2|Feb.2017 87,558.00 87,558.00
3[Sep-17 102,128.00 102,128.00
4|0ct-17 102,128.00 102,128.00
5{Nov-17 102,128.00 102,128.00
DRCS Central
1lJan. 2017 87,558.00 87,558.00
2(Aug-17 102,128.00 102,128.00
31Sep-17 102,128.00 102,128.00
4|0ct-17 102,128.00 102,128.00
5INov-17 102,128.00 102,128.00
Total 1,960,530.00
; -—
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THeD

TFC TZFTT agm _H-2019-2020

— o
1T

2. , em::msk“ﬁda 7,77,895.32
D0.E £33, em;méx%& 1,65,707.00
D0 B, YT AT 17,11,939.00
83,83 TR 17,00,997.20

1.18,17,163.68

3.86,28,467.18

&j .mﬁo‘&’f‘, 555ﬁ.)uw§d:
fBN Hege, [TLRTTS 36,41,106.40
S22 op :153350@3 ach 92,77,385.75
NNSTAD 12,94,892.34
LA 6,90,15,553.87
529 |Bentgnts mEec3T -
2eTe 5 TR0 TLFD 27,49,640.40
TOWEEF WOBLTLB, BN LI 50,66,048.94
“A ) [&]
w&a‘g mg 78,15,689.34
211l |cessmnT -
L.OSTRTHT. IR0 2,36,537.98
ST°.8 T, 2T 1,14,670.00
IR 33@25‘3&: 13,.59,970.59
IR =, ‘%&N"‘; 9,00,363.45
R A 26,11,542.02
230 |3ncemT _
3.2C.5R08, TRT [T 8.24.961.79
DT.UP TN, RNIBITTEIL 6,48,729.16
B8 ) Q]
3.0, TLBRTRZT %1271 10.99,548.77
wé% al:ag 25,73,239.72
299 RIS -
ST IRNGEHE, TEed [N 22,34,077.98
2.5 3::’%15& 5,47.991.98
20.8 reor. L 3.23,419.88
nin SR 31,05,489.84
344[zzn /49’% SZoN
2 6,;93 ire)
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(Q F_No-_)gjé 925
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72.07.943.00

28.32,639.49

9,49,592.94

20.2¢F. 3O3R0, aém%wsc:

17.90,514.48

7,57,204.13

e
&

L
b

1,35,37,894.04

119

1.57.443.00

TwoeE, 8BRS

4,65,572.79

DEEL. AREST, 5037-'0%:5363 1,62,404.00
IOV S SENDIT N ééji:ai 10,04,630.47

17,90,050.26

266

-
DB R0BRT BJRT, TeT [RLEE.D

29,45,986.00

B.20.:n0eT, 5552%3:%63

31,40,996.44

5,97,552.00

L
2

66,84,534.44

299

8.34,481.22

4,83,284.00

12,192.00

4,10,870.00

53,695.00

10,87.724.11

2.OT RHEE0T, Q.83 (LD) 5.81,625.12

BABRIOTTE, 35332%336“ 4,97,156.00

.IOTT BT, JJ&:JZ'V 4.61,661.17

Zegweh 86,132.00

wil 2R3 45,08,820.62

332 |Zmnacs -
WITTELT, TZEAZECTW 10,04,675.00
T . TIGUCE. LTI IER 9,83.695.00

o

L’J(n )
//T\ﬁ\ SHIEDNL, NATIIE 1.04.878.00
[ e, 03\ & B %

N

| RNt 0132925 1,3
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34|newcs -
TF ST LI, LTS 11.87,780.98
Jeazz, BT 4.84.272.00
TLYTILFT TTROW, LTI 1,32,275.00
Jerzm TR, QOE 71.099.00

niy 2RY 18,75,426.98

184 |umd (Rexzeed) -
TRNTTR T, () =lEm. 26.68.022.51
TR TTIE, 35317;:3: = 9,68,482.00

PR E"..’Jg 36,36,504.51

7291 TR ST VLMY T2AY Lt 2R3 25,07,77,680.16
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ADVERTISEMENT RECEIVABLES

OATE OF TO BE TO BE 10 BE toee |: ToBE TO BE
SNG L INTING PARTICULARS DESCRIPTION | RECEIVED | RECEIVED | RECEIVED | RECEIVED | RECEIVED | RECEIVED | TOTAL
2010 2011 2012 2013 |::2014 2015
i}12.09.2010 |K C C BANK DHARWAD RS 11,750 | = 8,000 | #* 45,000 | *#63,000 #919,500 | 2,084,750
~ 19 09-2010 |D € € BANK BBAPURA RS 4,000 B Bt - 4,000
" 3126.09.2010 [D C C BANK BANGALORE 1S 24,000 %4 68,000 #3780 | 1,00,780
126.09.2010 |APEX BANK BENGALURU 1S 7,000 «+ 68,000 #:67,500| 1,842,500
026092010 |D C CBANK RAICHUR i 4,500 R 4,500
~o|110.2010  |D'CCBANK KOLAR BS 3,000 [ 66,000
7},8.11.2010 |D € C BANK CHITHRADURGA BS 3,500 4%.99,000 1,65,500
8{17.07.2011 |JAYPEE INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LAST PAGI 15,000 [—— 15,000
4116.10.2011 |SUBRAMANYA CO-OP BANK LAST PAGI 5,000 | == # 15,000
T10}20.11.2011 |MALENAADU ADIKKE MARKETING CO-C} LAST PAGL - 5,000 5,000
11]04.12.2011 |RESHME BELEGARARA SEVA SANGA HO| LAST PAGT 5,000 5,000 O
12]01.01.2012 [THE MYSORE MERCHENT CO-OP BANK | LAST PAGE 10,000 10,000 mm
13[12.02.2012 |SHREE KRISHNARAJENDRA SAHAKARA H L AST PAGE 10,000 10,000 :
“1a]u7.10.2012 |D € € BANK BAGALKOT 3 97,000
i]79.09.2013 |D C C BANK CHIKMANGALORE 13 36,000 36,000
16§13.05.2014 |BANGALORE CITY CO-OP BANK LAST PAGE 5,000 5,000
17115.06.2014 |SRI VUAYA MAHANTESH CO-OP BANK | L AST PAGH 10,000 10,000
1sl22.012014 [YESHWANTHPURA CO-OP BANK LAST PAGL 10,000 10,000
19F10.08.2014 |CITY CO-OP BANK LAST PAGE 10,000 10,000
J0131.08.2014 |D C C BANK HASANA 1S 36,000 54,000
21131082014 |[NATIONAL CO-OP BANK LAST PAG 10,000 10,046
22114122014 [KMF BANGALORI LAST PAGI - ar s+ 11,0600
2300032015 |Fstame LAST PAGT 10,000 |+ 20,008,
22117.0%.2015 [IANATHA CO-OP BANGALORF LAST PAGI © 12,5009
2,34,750] - 27,000 ] 2,91,000 | 1,90,000 }:1,03,500 |:1,77,280 |%10,23,530
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